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*Due to space restrictions not all lots will be available to view on the day

All glass will be removed from framed
and glazed items prior to posting and
may result in delays to shipping your
items. (This service is included in the cost
of postage and packing). We can also
totally remove all framing and mounts
upon request to reduce shipping costs.
Alternatively, lots can be collected in
person by prior appointment from

NN8 1RT.

European Union’s Artist’s Resale Right
Directive

(adopted by the United Kingdom):

An Artist’s Resale Right would be
applicable on this lot should the hammer
price exceed the currency equivalent of
1,000 Euros (excluding buyer’s premium
& VAT). Under these circumstances a 4%
resale royalty will be added to the
buyer’s invoice.

On receipt of cleared funds, lots can

be collected from the saleroom during
the auction orimmediately after its
completion. Thereafter, all purchase lots
will be transferred to our premises, Unit 18
Leyland Trading Estate, Irthlingborough
Road, Wellingborough, Northamptonshire,
NN8 1RT. Lots can be collected in person
here or you can request for us to quote for
shipping on a worldwide basis.



1
Large 19th Century German stoneware stein
hinged pewter lid inscribed 1897 - WON BY -
ALEXANDER GOUK, PRESENTED BY JOHN
REID M.A., LONDON TO THE MERCANTILE
GOLF CLUB MONTROSE, the body cast in relief
with figures in a tavern, the base impressed 15
and 287, 18.5in. high Provenance: The Royal
Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being sold on
behalf of the club to raise funds for club house
refurbishment

£150-£200

2

10ct gold Mercantile Golf Club Monthly Badge
the obverse inscribed PRESENTED BY C.D.
NAPIER, Capt. 1892, the reverse inscribed
MERCANTILE GOLF CLUB MONTHLY BADGE,
with ring suspension, 6grms Provenance: The
Royal Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being
sold on behalf of the club to raise funds for club
house refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£150-£200

3

Victorian silver Mitchell Medal the obverse
engraved with figure of a golfer, the reverse
inscribed THE MITCHELL MEDAL 1893,
surmounted by thistle and thistle border,

8cm high with ribbon and bar, framed with
twenty-two white-metal plaques of previous
winners from 1894 to 1936, mounted on velvet,

4

with easel stand Provenance: The Royal
Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being sold on
behalf of the club to raise funds for club house
refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£1,200-£1,500

4

9ct gold golf Milne Badge Birmingham 1896,
the reverse inscribed PRESENTED TO THE
MERCANTILE GOLF CLUB By Mr JOHN
MILNE, Pro. Neasden in Remembrance of his
HOME CLUB, with ring suspension, 15grms
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£300-£500

5

Victorian silver Low Medal the obverse
engraved with figure of a golfer, the reverse
inscribed PRESENTED BY Mr GEORGE LOW
GROCER MONTROSE TO THE MERCANTILE
GOLF CLUB, 1896 within raised oval border,
by Charles Edward Solomon, with ring
suspension, 8cm high with inscribed ribbon
and bar, one bar inscribed WILLIAM FINDLAY,
83 Strokes 1896, GEORGE M SMITH, 82
STROKES 1897, GEORGE M. SMITH, 75
STOKES 1898, the other THIS MEDAL WAS
THREE TIMES BY G.M. SMITH NOW BECOMES
HIS PROPERTY, with white-metal plaque THE
LOW Medal, presented to the club in 1994 by
Mrs Margaret Smith, Tauranga, New Zealand.
The medal was won outright by her husband’s
grandfather George M. Smith, mounted on blue
velvet, on easel stand Provenance: The Royal
Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being sold on
behalf of the club to raise funds for club house
refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£1,000-£1,500

6

9ct gold and enamel golf medal Birmingham
1899, the obverse with enamel panel of golfer
and crossed clubs, 16grms Provenance: The
Royal Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being
sold on behalf of the club to raise funds for club
house refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£300-£500

7

15ct gold golf Winton Milne Badge
Birmingham, 1906, the obverse cast with figure
of a golfer, the reverse inscribed THE WINTON
MILNE BADGE, with ring suspension, 15grms
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£450-£550

8

Long-nosed scared-head putter by Peter
Paxton of Musselburgh the head stamped

P Paxton, with ram’s horn insert, hickory

shaft and suede grip, head 5 x 2in., shaft 35in
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£800-£1,200

9

Longed-nosed scared-head play club by

Tom Dunn the head stamped T Dunn with
ram’s horn insert, hickory shaft and suede
grip, head 5 x 2in., shaft 42in, head cracked
with screw repair Provenance: The Royal
Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being sold on
behalf of the club to raise funds for club house
refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£400-£600

10

Longed-nosed scared-head putter by Robert
Simpson of Carnoustie the head stamped

R. Simpson, with ram’s horn insert, hickory
shaft and suede grip, head 4 x 2in, shaft 36in.
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
toLot22

£200-£300

1

Schenectady-style MacGregor centre-shafted
Putter the head stamped MACGREGOR
DAYTON. O. lead back weight, attached brass
face, shaft is stamped, Made by the Crawford
McGregor & Canby Co. Dayton, Ohio., leather
grip. head split, head 5 x 2in., shaft, 31.5in.
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1

to Lot 22

£150-£200

12

Scared-head brassie by J & W Craigie the head

stamped Craigie, the shaft stamped Craigie
Montrose, suede grip, two wooded-headed
drivers and six other iron-headed irons, (9)
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£150-£200

13

Smooth-faced play club hickory shaft and
suede grip, smooth-faced iron by Anderson
and another by Taylor, (3) Provenance: The
Royal Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being

sold on behalf of the club to raise funds for club

house refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£120-£150

14

Collection of various white-metal trophies and
shields comprising two J.L. Boyd Shields,
each on shield-shaped hardwood stands, WW.
Fraser Trophy, David Cowie Memorial Quaich,
Spring Medal Handicap, Victory Shield, D.J.
Wood Shield and Rose Plate Provenance: The
Royal Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being

sold on behalf of the club to raise funds for club
house refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£100-£150

15

Frank Watson (20th Century) St. Andrews.
Fife, watercolour and signed and inscribed,

13 x 10in., David Kerr, Montrose Golf Course,
18th Green, watercolour, signed, inscribed and
dated 1998, 7 x 9.5in, signed letter from Duke
of York Office on Buckingham Palace headed
paper welcoming juniors golfers from America,
23rd June 1998, signed by Charlotte Manley,
Assistant Private Secretary to The Duke of
York and Elizabeth McCrindle, Prestwick,
No:158 of a limited edition print of 450, signed
in pencil, 18 x 25in. all framed and glazed, (5)
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£120-£150

16

After Michael Brown three Life Association

of Scotland prints comprising The Ladies
Championship at Gullane Links, 1897, Amateur
Golf Championship at Sandwich, 1904 and First
International Professional Golf Match England v.
Scotland, Prestwick 1901, the images approx 10
x 15in, all framed and glazed Provenance: The
Royal Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being
sold on behalf of the club to raise funds for club
house refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£300-£500
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17

Three various golf flags comprising Local
Open Championship qualifying, Montrose 2007,
framed with David Shacklady signed scorecard,
2007 Carnoustie, No.14, Ricoh Women'’s British
Open, print of Bobby Jones, St Andrews

Old Course print and large golfing print (6)
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£100-£150
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18

Three Royal Montrose Golf Club honours
boards comprising CHAMPIONS 1986-2017;
CAPTAINS 1986-2018 and LADIES CAPTAIN
1987-2017, each 36 x 27in. (3) Provenance: The
Royal Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being
sold on behalf of the club to raise funds for club
house refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£150-£200

19

Three various honours boards comprising
ROYAL ALBERT JUNIORS, CAPTAINS/
CLUB CHAMPIONS 1978-1983, 43 x 29in;
NLLGC, Junior Notice Board, 12th May 1937,
30 x 22in and North Golf Links Ladies Golf
Club, CAPTAINS 1927-1985-86, 37 x 28in. (3)
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to

6

raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£120-£150

20

Two large Victoria Golf Club honour boards
comprising CAPTAIN 1864-1986 and CLUB
CHAMPIONS 1923-1985, each 41.5 x 50.5in (2)
Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£150-£200
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Large Mercantile Golf Club Club Captains
honour board inscribed PRESENT
CLUBHOUSE HANDED OVER BY JAMIESON-
PATON ESQ, ON 26TH AUGUST 1904, CLUB
CAPTAINS 1879-2012, with shaped-stepped
top, 49 x 79in. Provenance: The Royal
Montrose Mercantile Golf Club, being sold on
behalf of the club to raise funds for club house
refurbishment, Lot 1to Lot 22

£150-£200

22

Sergio Garcia autographed Taylor Made R11
Burner Superfast 2.0, driver with 10.5 loft the
top of the head autographed, with colour
print of Garcia with printed autograph (2)

Provenance: The Royal Montrose Mercantile
Golf Club, being sold on behalf of the club to
raise funds for club house refurbishment, Lot 1
to Lot 22

£150-£200
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23

An autographed 1999 Carnoustie Open
Championship golf flag bearing seventeen
player signatures including Open Champion
Paul Lawrie, Jean Van De Velde, Nick Faldo,
Sandy Lyle, Bernhard Langer, John Daly, lan
Woosham, Padraig Harrington, Justin Rose etc
with two golf balls one signed The signatures
were gained by the vendor

£200-£300

23A

Royal and Ancient - Rules Of The Game Of Golf
As It Is Played By The Royal and Ancient Golf
Club Of St Andrews Over The Links Cupar:
Fifeshire Journal Office, 1842, contemporary
limp red cloth The 8-page booklet covered: I.
Mode and Order of playing the Game; II. Place
of Teeing; lll. Changing the Balls; IV. Lifting of
Break-Clubs; V. Entitled to see The Ball; VI.
Clearing the Putting Green; VII. Rabbit-Scrapes,
Burrows, Holes; VIII. Lifting Balls; IX. Ball in
Water or in the Burn and place of Re-Teeing;

X. Rubs of the Green; XI. Ball Lost; XII. Club
Breaking; XlIl. Holing Out; XIV. Dropping Ball; XV.
Medal Days; XVI. Asking advice; VXII. Disputes

£3,200-£3,800

24

George Will rare silver-gilt replica Ryder Cup
trophy by Asprey, London 2001, knopped stem
with four lion mask on domed foot, inscribed
THE RYDER CUP and decorated with flags
European Union flag and Stars and Stripes, the
finial modelled as a golfer, on stepped wooden
base with gilt band inscribed GEORGE WILL,
RYDER CUP PLAYER 1963-1965-1967, 12in. high
George was presented with the replica silver-
glit trophy at the PGA Centenary eventin 2002.
In recognition of the wonderful Ryder Cup
history all living players were presented with an
example of this iconic trophy. Provenance: By
family descent.

£5,000-£7,000

25

Muhammad Ali a rare and original Guiding Light
ink drawing signed and dated January 3-1987,
the artwork drawn on damask table cloth with
areas of food staining, blue ink drawing, 19.5 x
23in., the reverse of the table cloth inscribed
inink MAGIC, slightly faded The drawing was
done by Muhammad Ali when he was travelling
to Dubai on British Caledonian Airways and
was gifted to the vendor (member of the cabin
crew) by Ali at the end of the flight

£5,500-£7,500

26
Ken Buchanan pair of white and tartan fight

worn boxing shorts the waistband lettered
BUCHANAN, with embroidered saltire and
thistle flag, left side lettered MARK KAREN and
right side lettered MISTYS NITE SPOT, areas

of staining The above shorts were worn by
Ken Buchanan in a fight early 1970s and were
given to the vendor’s mother who was the
seamstress who made all Ken Buchanan’s
tartan shorts and robes. When he first visited
her to ask if she could do the work for him he
gave her a pair of white shorts he had fought in
previously to use as a pattern

£400-£600

26A

Sandy Carmichael black and white No.3
Barbarians v. All Blacks match worn long-
sleeved shirt, Umbro, 44 with button-up collar
and embroidered cloth badge BFC, the front
of the shirt dedicated and autographed by
Sandy Carmichael, WORN V ALL BLACKS

73, the reverse also autographed by Sandy
Carmichael, areas of staining and pitch wear
The above shirt was worn by Sandy Carmichael
in arguably in one of the greatest and most
famous rugby matches in history, the match
where Gareth Edwards scored without doubt
The Greatest Try. In the final test match of the
1972-73 tour played on 27th January 1973 at
Cardiff Arms Park, The Barbarians defeated
New Zealand 23-11. This match was also the
first time the Barbarian players were allowed to
keep their shirts after the match. Sandy was
born in Glasgow on 2nd February 1944 and as
amateur played tighthead prop for the highly
successful West of Scotland side, regarded

as a powerhouse of rugby in the 1970s. He
created a then record at International level
when he became the first Scottish player to
reach 50 caps, his debut was against Ireland
played on 25th February 1967 at Murrayfield,
he was not in the original starting XV but David
Rollo fell il and Carmichael was thrust into the
fray at tight-head then establishing himself as
a mainstay of the Scotland team, with notable
victories against Australia and South Africa. His
final appearance was again against Ireland in
Dublin, eleven years later. He was also picked
for the British and Irish Tour of New Zealand

in 1971 and was awarded an MBE in 1977. This
item offers an extraordinary opportunity to own
atangible link to an unparalleled moment in
rugby history, and would make a remarkable
addition to any serious sports memorabilia
collection. As a game-worn shirt from one of
the most legendary matches ever played, it
holds a unique and enduring appeal for both
rugby fans and collectors alike.

£12,000-£15,000

27

Celtic F.C. autographed postcard, 1937-38 the
card with twelve autographs including Crum,
Lyon, Murphy, Delaney, Hogg MacDonald etc,
another with fifteen autographs including
Evans, Collins, Duffy, Fallon, Stein, Boden,
Higgins, Weir etc and with black and white
team line-up card (3)

£150-£200
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28

Rangers F.C. autographed postcard the card
with fourteen autographs including Muirhead,
Robb, David Meiklejohn, George Henderson,
John Nicholson, Sandy Archibald etc

£80-£120
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29

Motherwell F.C. autographed postcard, 1931-32
the card autographed by the first and second
team including Ellis, Wales, Craig, Walker, Reid,
Blair, Wyllie etc also signed by manager John
Hunter etc

£80-£120
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30

Heart of Midlothian F.C. autographed postcard,
1935-36 the card autographed with twenty-six
autographs including McCulloch, Johnstone,
Miller, Dykes, Waugh, Walker, Black, Munro,
Adamson etc

£80-£120
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31

Queens Park F.C. autographed postcard
1931-32 the card autographed with eleven
autographs including Dickson, Crawford,
Gillespie, Walker, Dodds, Russell etc

£70-£100

32

Hibernian F.C. autographed postcard, 1951-52
the card with thirteen autographs including
Ormond, Howie, Reilly, Younger, Johnstone,
Turnbull etc

£50-£80
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33

Dundee F.C. Xl autographed black and white
postcard, 1948-49 the card with nineteen
autographs including Scott, Craig, Stewart,
Boyd, Gallagher, Smith, Gunn, Lynch,etc, three
referee cards and Armadale Bains card, (5)

£80-£120

34

Celtic F.C. autographed menu card, 1977 the
back cover with fourteen autographs including
Jock Stein, Tommy Burns, Danny McGrain,
Ronnie Glavin, Edvalsson etc

£120-£150

35

Heart of Midlothian F.C. illustrated page of
autographs, 1935-36 with twelve autographs
including Herd, Walker, Miller john Munro, Alex
Munro, Massie, Harkness etc also signed by
George McCrae Asst Trainer

£100-£150

36

Rangers F.C. page of player autographs,

1935 the page with thirteen autographs
including Brown, Roberts, Dawson, Smith, Gray,
Macauley, Simpson etc

£120-£140
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37

Celtic F.C. page of player autographs, 1935 the
page with twelve autographs including Crum,
Dawson, Paterson, Kennaway, Hogg etc

£120-£140

38

Celtic ‘Lisbon Lions’ 1967 European Cup
memorabilia, comprising: a fully-signed colour
photograph of the team, being the centrefold
of a Celtic Success souvenir magazine, 16
signatures in total; the match programme for
the Final v FC Inter; the original transcript of an
interview with Jock Stein by John Motson and
John Rowlinson, co-authors of the book “The
European Cup 1955-1980”; and a copy of the
aforementioned book, hardback with d/j, all in
good condition (4 items)

£400-£600

WITHDRAWN

LOT

39
Withdrawn Lot

40

Collection of ninety-four pre-2nd world war
black and white press photographs, 1930s
comprising fifty Arbroath examples and thirty-
six Dundee United and eight others including
player portrait and action shots, each stamped
J.D. Forbes, 6.5 x 4.3/4in.

£180-£220

%\
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A nice collection of thirty-five Motherwell
1928 South American Tour press photographs
including team line-up, action shorts, 8 x10in
and smaller

£400-£600

42

Green and white Celtic 25th Anniversary Lisbon
Lion shirt, Bukta the front bearing seventeen
autographs including Tommy Gemmell, Stevie
Chalmers, Jim Craig, Bertie Auld, Bobby Lennox
etc and Pride of the Lions signed print, No.64 of
an edition of 400 signed by Billy McNeill, Stevie
Chalmers, Bertie Auld and Tommy Gemmell,
unframed

£120-£150

43

Celtic commemorative 1967 green and white
shirt with four match programmes from 1967
League Cup Final, Scottish Cup Final, European
Cup Final and Racing programme, in common
mount framed and glazed

£150-£200
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44

Hugh Smith extremely rare 1895 Queen’s Park
match worn long-sleeved shirt with button-

up collar, areas of staining, discolouration

and some moth holes Exhibited: Scottish
Football Museum from early 2000s, Museum of
Ethnology, Hamburg, World Cup Display, 2006
Provenance: By family descent to present
owner The following lots 44 to 53 relate to the
career of Hugh Smith

£5,000-£8,000

45

Hugh Smith 18ct gold pocket fusee pocket
watch London, 1884, with white enamel dial
black Roman numerals with subsidiary second
dial, the outer case engraved with floral and leaf
decoration, the scrolled cartouche engraved
HS, the inside cover inscribed Hugh F Smith
Provenance: By family descent to present
owner The following lots 44 to 53 relate to the
career of Hugh Smith

£1,500-£2,000

46

Hugh Smith 9ct gold Galston F.C. medal the
obverse inscribed with initials HS, the reverse
inscribed GLASTON F.C. SPORTS, 23/7/92,
WON BY, H.F.SMITH with later brooch fitting,
8grms Provenance: By family descent to
present owner The following lots 44 to 53
relate to the career of Hugh Smith

£150-£200
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47

Hugh Smith pair of 15ct gold cuff links each
inscribed with initials HS and inscribed

from Q.P.FC., 5grms Provenance: By family
descent to present owner The following lots
44 to 53 relate to the career of Hugh Smith

£300-£500



48

Hugh Smith white-metal zodiac three-piece
bachelors tea-service comprising teapot,
sugar bowl and cream jug, teapot inscribed 3rd
L.RV, 1892, 5 A-SIDE TOURNAMENT WON BY
H.F.SMITH, sugar bowl and cream jug similarly
inscribed (3) Provenance: By family descent
to present owner The following lots 44 to 53
relate to the career of Hugh Smith

£300-£500

49

Hugh Smith sepia-toned Queen’s Park First
Team line up photograph, 1895-96 image 10

x 13in., mounted, unframed Provenance: By
family descent to present owner The following
lots 44 to 53 relate to the career of Hugh Smith

£200-£300

50

Hugh Smith sepia-toned Third Lanark team
line up photograph, circa 1899 image 9 x 11in.,
mounted, unframed Provenance: By family
descent to present owner The following lots
44 to 53 relate to the career of Hugh Smith

£200-£300

10

51

Hugh Smith sepia-toned Queen’s Park line

up photograph image 11x 14in., the reverse
inscribed in pencil, mounted, unframed
Provenance: By family descent to present
owner The following lots 44 to 53 relate to the
career of Hugh Smith

£200-£300
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52

Hugh Smith sepia-toned Kilmarnock Cricket
Club 2nd Xl team line up photograph,
undefeated season, 1898 with team legend,
image 9.5 x 13.5in., mounted, unframed
Provenance: By family descent to present
owner The following lots 44 to 53 relate to the
career of Hugh Smith

£200-£300

53

Hugh Smith white-medal 1st world war
badge inscribed FOR KING AND EMPIRE
SERVICES RENDERED, the reverse inscribed
55777 with brooch fitting, white-metal fob

seal Provenance: By family descent to present

owner The following lots 44 to 53 relate to the
career of Hugh Smith

£80-£120

54

Eddie McCreadie blue No.3 Scotland v.
England International match long-sleeved
shirt, 1967, Umbro, OSM with crew-neck

collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION,
some slight pitch staining and a collection of
photographs relating to the match including an
image of Sir Geoff wearing the No.3 Scotland
shirt The above shirt was worn by Eddie
McCreadie and gained by Sir Geoff Hurst
immediately after the final whistle as a swap.

In the extraordinary match played on 15th

April 1967 at Wembley, Scotland defeated the
reigning World Champions 3-2. Provenance:
Christie’s South Kensington, The Sir Geoff
Hurst Collection, 28th September 2000, Lot 65

£7,000-£10,000

55

John Greig blue Scotland No.6 Scotland

v. England match worn long-sleeved shirt,
1965, Umbro, OSM with crew-neck collar
and embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION In the
match played on 10th April 1965 at Wembley,
England and Scotland drew the match 2-2

£1,000-£1,500

56
Alan Morton blue and white Scotland
v. Wales match worn International shirt,

1924, T.R. Charlton with button-up collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed Sv W,

1924 In the match played on 16th February
1924 in Cardiff, Wales defeated Scotland 2-0
Alan Morton “The Wee Blue Devil” was born in
Partick in 1893 and joined Rangers in June 1920
and was with the Glasgow side his incredible
collection of domestic and international
honours was won, between 1920 and 1933

he won nine League Champions medals, two
Scottish Cup winners and three further Scottish
Cup final appearances. He also appeared for
Scotland on thirty-one occasions and was a
then record before being broken by another
Rangers legend George Young Provenance:
Christie’s Glasgow, Football Memorabilia
including Alan Morton Collection, 20th October
1993, Lot 200. Mullocks, Football and Rugby
Memorabilia, 18th August 2021, Lot 1648

£2,800-£3,200

56A

A Findlay 9ct gold and enamel 2nd XI Scottish
Cup winners medal, 1922 the reverse inscribed
2nd Scottish Cup, 1922, Won By Airdrie F.C., A.
Findlay, 8grms

£200-£300
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57

Ryan Conroy seven various yellow-metal
Celtic winners medals 2003-04 to 2008-09
comprising four Scottish Premier Reserve
League medal, 2004-05; 2005-06; 2006-

07; 2008-08; two Scottish Premier League
Under-19 Champions, 2003-04, 2004-05 and
2005 Youth Cup Winners medal, all in original
boxes with signed letter of authenticity

£1,800-£2,200

58

Tommy Low three Victorian football Parkhead
F.C. medals, 1894-1896 comprising 9ct gold
Evening News Charity Cup, the obverse
inscribed EVENING NEWS CHARITY CUP,
the reverse lettered Won by Parkhead F.C.,

T. Low, 1894, another silver example, the
obverse inscribed GLASGOW EVENING
NEWS CHARITY CUP 1894-95, the reverse
inscribed Won by Parkhead F.C.,, Thomas
Low and Silver and enamel Scottish Junior
Cup, the obverse inscribed SCOTTISH JUNR
FOOTBALL ASSOCN, the reverse lettered
Won By Parkhead F.C. 1895-96, Thomas Low
(3) Tommy Low was a Scottish footballer
and played for a number of clubs including
Cambuslang Hibernian, Rangers, on two
occasions, Dundee Woolwich Arsenal, Falkirk,
Abercorn, Dunfermline and Morton. He made
one full international appearance against
Ireland on 27th March 1897 at Ibrox and also
won a Scottish Cup winners medal whilst with
Rangers

£600-£800

59

James Low yellow-metal Lanarkshire Cup
winners medal 1884-85 the obverse inscribed
LANARKSHIRE FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
1884-85, the reverse lettered Won By James
Low and a silver Lanarkshire medal, 1885-86,
the obverse inscribed Lanarkshire Football
Association 1885-86, the reverse inscribed
Won By Cambuslang F.C. Jas Low James
Low played for Elgin City, Edinburgh University,
Hearts, Rangers and Newcastle United.
Capped once for Scotland against Ireland in
1891 and scored on his debut. He was brother
of Thomas Low

£400-£600

60

James Forrest 9ct gold and enamel First
Division League Champions Winners medal,
1963-64 the obverse inscribed SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP, the
reverse lettered FIRST DIVISION, Season 1963-
64, J. Forrest, Rangers F.C., some slight enamel
damage Rangers won the Treble in 1963-64
season, in the First Division Championship

this season they won the Championship with
55 points, Kilmarnock being runners-up with
49 points, James Forrest finished the top
goalscorer this season with 39 goalsin all
competitions

£2,000-£3,000

61

James Forrest 9ct gold and enamel League
Cup Winners medal, 1964-65 the obverse
inscribed SCOTTISH FOOTBALL LEAGUE, the
reverse lettered LEAGUE CUP season 1964-65
Winner, J. Forrest Rangers F.C., with some
enamel damage, in original case In the Scottish
League Cup Final against Celtic played on 24th
October 1964, Rangers defeated their old firm
rivals 2-1, Forrest scoring both goals

£1,800-£2,200

62

John McPherson yellow-metal 1888 Glasgow
Exhibition Cup Final Winners medal the
obverse inscribed INTERNATIONAL

il



EXHIBITION GLASGOW 1888 and with remains
of later brooch fitting, the reverse inscribed
Football Competition, Won By COWLAIRS
SEPTR In the final played on 6th September
1888 at the University of Glasgow, Cowlairs
defeated Celtic 2-0 John McPherson played
for Kilmarnock, Cowlairs and Rangers and
played in the inaugural Scottish League season,
where Rangers finished joint Champions

with Dumbarton and played in their first-

ever Scottish League match. He won three
Scottish Cup finals also with the Ibrox club

and was capped nine times for Scotland at

full international. after football he kept his
connection to Rangers becoming a director
from 1907 until his death in 1926

£900-£1,200

63

Thomas McAteer Celtic Scottish Cup Winners
Medal, 1910-11 the obverse inscribed Scottish
Football Association, the reverse inscribed
1910-11 Scottish Cup Won By Celtic F.C. Thos
McAteer In the final match against Hamilton
Academical played on 15th April 1911 at Ibrox,
Celtic defeated The Accies 2-0, McAteer
scoring Celtic 2nd goal Thomas McAteer
signed for Celtic in 1910 having played with
Bolton Wanderers, West Ham United, Brighton,
Carlisle, Clyde, he made 24 appearances

for Celtic and scored 4 goals Provenance:
Bonhams Sporing Memorabilia, 20th February
2013, Lot 172A

£1,200-£1,800

64

James McWhinnie 9ct gold and enamel
Kilmarnock Scottish Cup winners medal, 1929
the obverse inscribed SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, the reverse inscribed Trainer,
Scottish Cup, Won by Kilmarnock F,.C,, J.
McWhinnie, with later brooch fitting, 20grms  In
the 1929 Scottish Cup Final played on 6th April
at Hampden, Kilmarnock defeated Rangers
2-0. James McWhinnie was Kilmarnock trainer
from 1927 to 1939

12

£500-£800

65

J. Frame 9ct gold Stirlingshire Football medal,
1904-05 the obverse inscribed Stirling Football
Assoc, the reverse inscribed Won By Alloa
Athletic, J. Frame 1904-05,10grms In the final
match played on 25th March at Brockville Park,
Alloa Athletic defeated East Stirlingshire 1-0

£220-£280

66

J. Frame 9ct gold Fife and District Football
medal, 1896-97 the reverse inscribed F &
D.J.F.A,, Won by J. Frame, 1896-97, 5grms

£100-£150

67

Johnny Doyle silver-gilt and enamel Celtic v.
Rangers 1978 League Cup Runners-up medal
the obverse inscribed SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
LEAGUE In the final played on 18th March 1978
at Hampden Rangers defeated Celtic 2-1 after
extra-time Lots 67 and 68 relate to Celtic and
Scotland International Johnny Doyle

£450-£550

68

Johnny Doyle green and white Celtic v. Rangers
1978 League Cup tracksuit top, Umbro, M with
button-up front and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP FINAL 1978, the
reverse lettered CELTIC FC In the final played
on 18th March 1978 at Hampden Rangers
defeated Celtic 2-1after extra-time Lots 67 and
68 relate to Celtic and Scotland International
Johnny Doyle

£650-£750

69

A Queen’s Park Football Club Jubilee Dinner
Menu Card, 1867-1917 at the Grosvenor
Restaurant, 8th March 1920

£100-£150

70

Neil Gibson red Scotland v. England
International cap, 1895 with tassel and braiding
embroidered Scotland crest and inscribed S
vE 1895 The above cap represents Gibson’s
second appearance, in the match played on 6th
April 1895 at Goodison Park, England defeated
Scotland 3-0 Provenance: Christie’s South
Kensington, Football Memorabilia, including
Neil Gibson Collection, 30th March 2006, Lot
56 The following lots 70 and 71 relate to the
International career of Neil Gibson

£700-£1,000

4!

Neil Gibson blue Scotland v. Ireland
International cap, 1899 with gilt tassel and
braiding embroidered Scotland crest and
inscribed Sv 11899 The above cap represents
Gibson’s ninth appearance, in the match played
on 25th March 1899 at Celtic Park, Scotland
defeated Ireland 9-1 Provenance: Christie’s
South Kensington, Football Memorabilia,
including Neil Gibson Collection, 30th March
2006, Lot 55 The following lots 70 and 71relate
to the International career of Neil Gibson

£700-£1,000

72

Jimmy Gibson blue Scotland v. Wales

match worn International long-sleeved shirt,
1927-28 with button-up collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed S v W, 1927-28 In the
match against Wales played on 29th October
1927 at Racecourse Ground, Wales and
Scotland drew the match 2-2 Jimmy Gibson
made eight full International appearance for his
country and arguably the highlight of his career
was when he partnered Jimmy McMullan (his
former Partick Thistle teammate) in the
dominant Scottish midfield of the “Wembley
Wizards, that defeated England 5-1in 1928

The following lots 72 and 73 relate to the
International career of Jimmy Gibson

£800-£1,200

73

Jimmy Gibson blue Scotland v. Wales and
Ireland International cap, 1929-30 blue velvet
with gilt tassel and braiding inscribed SvW, S
v1,1929-30 The above cap represents Jimmy
Gibson 7th 8th and final appearance for his
country, in the match against Wales played on
26th October 1929 at Ninian Park, Scotland
defeated wales 4-2, Gibson scoring his one and
only International goal and in final International
match against Ireland played on 22nd February
1930 at Celtic Park, Scotland defeated

Ireland 3-1 Jimmy Gibson made eight full
International appearance for his country and
arguably the highlight of his career was when
he partnered Jimmy McMullan (his former
Partick Thistle teammate) in the dominant
Scottish midfield of the “Wembley Wizards, that
defeated England 5-1in 1928 The following lots
72 and 73 relate to the International career of
Jimmy Gibson

£750-£950

74

Alec McNair 9ct gold and enamel 1909-10
Inter-League medal the obverse inscribed
INTERNATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE 1910
SCOTLAND V. ENGLAND, the reverse inscribed
Alex McNair, 1909-10, with ring suspension,
14grms In the match played on 25th October
at Firhill, Scottish League defeated Irish League
2-0 The following Lots 74, 75 and 76 relate

to the career of Celtic legend and Scotland
International captain Alec “The Icicle” McNair

£700-£1,000

16

Alec McNair blue Scotland v. England
International cap, 1912 blue velvet cap with gilt
tassel and inscribed S v E, 1912, area of tape
marks The above cap represents McNair's
9th appearance. In the match played on the
23rd March 1912 at Hampden Park, Scotland
and England drew the match 1-1 The following
Lots 74, 75 and 76 relate to the career of Celtic
legend and Scotland International captain Alec
“The Icicle” McNair

£1,000-£1,500

76

Alec McNair white Scotland v. Ireland
International shirt, 1920 with lace-up collar

and embroidered cloth badge, inscribed S v |,
1920, areas of staining and holed in places The
following Lots 74, 75 and 76 relate to the career
of Celtic legend and Scotland International
captain Alec "The Icicle” McNair

£1,800-£2,200

7

Arthur Graham blue Scotland v. Austria,
Norway, Wales, Northern Ireland, England,
Argentina and Norway International cap, 1978-
79 blue velvet cap with gilt tassel inscribed The
Scottish Football Association, 1978-79 The cap
represents Graham’s 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th, 7th
and 8th international appearance for Scotland.
In the match against Austria, played on 20th

13



Lot 54
Eddie McCreadie blue No.3 Scotland International
match long-sleeved shirt, 1967

The above shirt was worn by Eddie McCreadie and
gained by Sir Geoff Hurstimmediately after the final
whistle as a swap. In the extraordinary match played

on 15th April 19967 at Wembley, Scotland defeated
the reigning World Champions 3-2.

Estimate
£7000-10,000



September 1978, Austria defeated Scotland
3-2; in the match against Norway, played on
25th October 1978, Scotland defeated Norway
3-2;in the match against Wales, played on
19th May 1979, Wales defeated Scotland
3-0; in the match against Northern Ireland,
played on 22nd May 1979, Scotland defeated
Northern Ireland 1-0, Graham scoring his
first International and match-winning goal; in
the match against England, played 26th May
1979, England defeated Scotland 3-1;in the
friendly match against Argentina, played on
2nd June 1979, Argentina defeated Scotland
3-1, Graham scoring Scotland’s goal; and

in the match against Norway, played on 7th
June 1979, Scotland defeated Norway 4-0
Provenance: Christie’s South Kensington,
Football Memorabilia including Arthur Graham
Collection, 24th March 2004, Lot 12 Lots

77 and 78 relate to the career of Scotland
International Arthur Graham

£1,000-£1,500

78

Arthur Graham blue Scotland v. East Germany
International cap, 1977-78 blue velvet cap
lacking tassel, embroidered crest and inscribed
1977-78 The above cap represents Arthur
Graham'’s international for Scotland, in the
match played 7th September 1977 in East
Berlin, East Germany defeated Scotland 1-0
Provenance: Christie’s South Kensington,
Football Memorabilia, including Arthur Graham
Collection, 24th March 2004, Lot 11 Lots 77 and
78 relate to the career of Scotland International
Arthur Graham

£800-£1,200

79

Alex Scott green Scotland v. Ireland junior
Scotland international football cap, 1953-54
green velvet cap inscribed | V S, 1953-54

£200-£300
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80

Alex Scott green Scotland v. Ireland junior
Scotland international football cap, 1954-55
blue velvet cap inscribed SV |, 1954-55

£200-£300

81

Tommy Law blue Scottish Football League v.
English League cap, 1896-97 blue velvet cap
with silver tassel and inscribed S.F.L.,SVE,
1896-97 In the match played on 24th April
1897 at Ibrox, The Scottish League defeated the
English League for the first-ever time, 3-0, Law
scoring 1st goal

£450-£550

82

Willie Wallace blue Scotland v. England
International cap, 1965-66-67 blue velvet cap
with gilt tassel inscribed S v E, 1965-66-67,

cap faded and showing signs of wear The
above cap represents Wallace’s 2nd and 4th
appearance for Scotland, in the match against
England played on 2nd April 1966 at Hampden,
England defeated Scotland 4-3, Wallace was
with Heart of Midlothian at this time and the
memorable match against the1966 World Cup
winners played on 15th April 1967 at Wembley
Scotland defeated England, 3-2, Wallace was a
Celtic player at this time.

£800-£1,200

83

Alexander ‘Sandy’ Archibald blue Scotland

v. Wales and England International cap, 1922
blue velvet cap with gilt tassel, gilt braiding
embroidered crest and inscribed SvW, Sv E,
1922, sun bleached The above cap represents
Archibald’s second and third International
appearances, in the match against Wales
played on 4th February 1922 at the Racecourse
Ground, Wales defeated Scotland 2-1, with
Archibald scoring his first international goal
and in the match against England played on 8th
April at Villa Park, Scotland defeated England
1-0

£400-£600

84

Alex Miller un-numbered blue Rangers long-
sleeved shirt, 1973, Umbro with crew-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed RFC
CENTARNARY 1873-1973 The following lots 84
to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and coach Alex Miller. Alex Miller
was born in Glasgow on 4th July 1949, his
youth career stared with Clydebank Strollers,
then Rangers Youth in January 1967 under
Scot Symon, Alex would sign his professional
contract and would stay with Rangers until
January 1983, at the time of his departure, there
had only been seven Rangers managers and
Alex’s had played under five of those, making
309 appearances in defence scoring 33 goals
along the way. He was coached firstly by David
White and making his way into the first team
picture, playing in the 1970 Scottish League
Cup Final and then playing in the 1971 Scottish
Cup Final against Old Firm rivals Celtic with,

as it turned out, a broken jaw! Such dedication
could only ever bring him closer in the hearts
and estimations of their loyal fans, and it did.
Sadly, then manager Willie Waddell omitted him
from the squad that lifted the 1972 European
Cup Winners Cup after using him mainly as a
second-choice player, but the arrival of Jock
Wallace saw him brought back into the fold

and he played a huge part in the lifting of three
League titles, three Scottish Cups (and a further

four runners up medals) and five Scottish
League Cups to add the collection. A career

in coaching started out in South China before
his homeland return saw him take charge of
Morton followed by rivals St Mirren where he
guided the club into European competition,
giving the Paisley based Club an unforgettable
night under floodlights at Love Street that saw
them dispatch Slavia Prague by three goals

to nil, moulding a side that would win the 1987
Scottish Cup after his departure. He went on
to win the Cup with Hibs whilst guiding them
through what were troubled times for the
Edinburgh Club whilst also leading them into
the UEFA Cup as well as the 1993 Scottish
League Cup Final for good measure. The then
Scotland manager Craig Brown would call upon
Alex’s coaching talents and he was with the
International side from 1993 through to 1999,
which would include Euro 96 and 1998 World
Cup Finalsin France. A spell as assistant to
Gordon Strachan at Coventry City was followed
by him taking the reigns in the granite City at
Aberdeen before accepting the invitation Of
Gerard Houllier to become Director of Scouting
at Liverpool, continuing his work under Rafa
Benitez before playing a huge part in the Reds
winning both the Champions League in 2005
and FA Cup in 2006 as coach. Further spells
abroad as manager in China, Sweden and
Russia saw him eventually head once more
back to Scotland, once again with St Mirren.
Anincredible career!  We are honoured to
offer these items from the personal collection
of someone who epitomised Club loyalty as a
player and was respected as a coach by all he
worked for and with.

£150-£200

85

Alex Miller blue No.2 Rangers v. Heart of
Midlothian match worn Scottish Cup Final
short-sleeved shirt, 1976, Umbro, 38/40in with
crew-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed RFC SCOTTISH CUP FINAL 1975/76
The above shirt worn by Miller in the Scottish
Cup final against Hearts played on 1st May 1976,
Rangers defeating Hearts 3-1 The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and coach Alex Miller. See bio
at foot of Lot 84

£1,000-£1,500

86

Alex Miller blue No.14 Rangers v. Celtic match
issued Scottish Cup Final short-sleeved

shirt, 1977, Umbro, 38/40in with crew-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed RFC
SCOTTISH CUP FINAL 1976/77 Alex Miller
was a non-playing sub for the 1977 final. In the
match played 7th May 1977, Celtic defeated
Rangers 1-O The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£700-£1,000

87

Alex Miller blue No.13 Rangers v. Scotland XI
John Grieg Testimonial long-sleeved shirt,
1978, Umbro, OS Men with crew-neck collar
and embroidered badge inscribed RFC JOHN
GREIG TESTIMONIAL 1978 In the John Grieg
Testimonial match against Scotland Xl played
on 16th April 1978, Rangers defeated Scotland
X15-0 The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the
career of Rangers legend, manager and coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£500-£800

88

Alex Miller blue No.14 Rangers v. Celtic Scottish
League Cup Final match worn long-sleeved
shirt, 1978, Umbro, 38/40in with crew-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed RFC
SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP FINAL 1978 The

above shirt was worn by Alex Miller in the final
match against Celtic played on 18th March 1978
at Hampden Park, Rangers defeated Celtic
2-1after extra-time The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot
of Lot 84

£500-£800

89

Alex Miller blue No12 Rangers v.

Hibernian match worn Scottish Cup Final short-
sleeved shirt, 1979, Umbro, 38/40in with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed RFC
SCOTTISH F.A. CUP FINAL 1978/9 In the 1979
final, Rangers eventually won the cup at the
third attempt after the final and replay ended
goalless, in the 2nd replay played 28th May
1979 Rangers defeated Hibernian 3-2 The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career

of Rangers legend, manager and coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£1,000-£1,500
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90

Alex Miller blue No12 Rangers v. Aberdeen
Scottish League Final first half short-sleeved
shirt, 1979, Umbro, 38/40in with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed RFC
SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP FINAL 1978/9 Alex
Miller came on as asub In the final match
played on 31st March 1979 at Hampden Park,
Rangers defeated Aberdeen 2-1. Rangers
wore two styles of shirt in the final. In the

first half they wore this style of shirt with the
embroidered badge and final details. In the
second half they wore plain shirts with club
crestonly The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£600-£800

17



91

Alex Miller blue No:14 Rangers v. Celtic match
worn Scottish Cup Final short-sleeved shirt,
1980, Umbro, 40in with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed RFC SCOTTISH
F.A. CUP FINAL 1979/80 In the final played on
10th May 1980, Celtic defeated Rangers 1-0 in
extra-time The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£1,000-£1,500

92

Alex Miller blue No.2 Rangers v. Dundee United
short-sleeved shirt, 1981, Umbro, 40in with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
RFC SCOTTISH F.A. CUP FINAL 1980/81 Inthe
final match played on 9th and 12th May 1981 at
Hampden Rangers defeated Dundee United 4-1

against Everton played on 15th November 1981
The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career

of Rangers legend, manager and coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£500-£800

94

Alex Miller blue No.12 Rangers v. Southampton
Sandy Jardine Testimonial short-sleeved shirt,
1982, Umbro, 40in with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed RFC SANDY
JARDINE TESTIMONIAL 1982 The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers

legend, manager and coach Alex Miller. See bio

at foot of Lot 84

£300-£500

95

following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career
of Rangers legend, manager and coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

97

Gordon Hunter green and white No.6 Hibernian
v. Rangers League Cup Final long-sleeved
shirt, 1993, Bukta, 46/48 with button-up collar
and embroidered badge inscribed Hibernian
Football Club, 1875, Edinburgh, THE LEAGUE
CUP FINAL 24TH OCTOBER 1993 In the match
played on 24th October 1993 at Celtic Park,
Rangers defeated Hibs 2-1. The shirt was gifted
to Alex Miller by Gordon Hunter The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, Hibernian manager and coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£300-£500

99

Keith Wright green and white No.9 Hibernian

v. Dunfermline Athletic match issued Skol Cup
Final long-sleeved shirt, 1991, Adidas, 42/44in
with crew-neck collar and embroidered

badge inscribed Hibernian Football Club, 1875,
Edinburgh, SKOL CUP FINAL 1991 In the match
played on 27th October 1991 at Hampden

Park, Hibs defeated Dunfermline 2-0, Keith
Wright scoring the second goal. Keith wore a
short-sleeved example in the final. The shirt
was gifted to Alex Miller by Keith Wright The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, Hibernian manager and coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£300-£500

100
Reinaldo yellow and green No.9 Brazil v.

101

Alex Miller 2005 Limited Edition Liverpool 2005
Champions League Final Commemorative Shirt
the front autographed by the team, issued by
Liverpool FC to commemorate winning the
Champions League in Istanbul 2005, in original
presentation box, “Liverpool FC Champions of
Europe Istanbul 25th May 2005 printed in gilt
on the top together with five stars to signify

5 European Champions titles, with slip case
and certificate The above were presented to
Alex Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Liverpool coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£400-£600

102

Steven Gerrard red and gold No.8 Liverpool
match issued Club World Championship
long-sleeved shirt, 2005, Reebok, XL with
v-neck style collar and printed badge and
embroidered FIFA Club World Championship
TOYOTA Cup Japan 2005, the reverse lettered
GERRARD, the right sleeve with FIFA Club
World Championship Toyota Cup Japan 2005
flash The above shirt was issued to Steven
Gerrard for the 2005 competition in Japan The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Liverpool coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

of Rangers legend, manager and Liverpool
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£500-£800

104

Jamie Carragher red and white No.23 Liverpool
v. AC Milan match issued Champions League
short-sleeved shirt, 2007, Adidas, XL with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed YOU'LL NEVER WALK
ALONE LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUBEST
1892, UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE THE FINAL
ATHENS 2007 23rd MAY - OLYMPIC STADIUM,
the reverse lettered CARRAGHER, the right
sleeve with Champions League flash, the other
with European Cup 5 flash The above shirt
was issued to Jamie Carragher for the 2007
Champions League final against AC Milan, in
the match played on 23rd May 2007 in Athens
AC Milan defeated Liverpool 2-1, Carragher
wore a long-sleeved shirt in the final The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Liverpool coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£700-£1,000

Scotland International match worn short- £500-£800
sleeved shirt, 1977, Adidas, 12 with crew-neck

collar and embroidered badge inscribed C.B.D.

in areplay after the first match ended in a 0-0
draw The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the
career of Rangers legend, manager and coach

Alex Miller blue, red and white Rangers Scottish
Cup Final tracksuit top, 1981/82, Umbro, L with
zip-up collar and embroidered badge inscribed 98

Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£5600-£800

93

Alex Miller blue No.3 Rangers v. Everton Colin
Jackson Testimonial match worn long-sleeved
shirt, 1981, Umbro, 40in with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed RFC COLIN
JACKSON TESTIMONIAL 1981 The above shirt
was worn by Miller in the Testimonial match

18

RFC SCOTTISH F.A. CUP FINAL 1981/82 The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career

of Rangers legend, manager and coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£250-£350

96

Alex Miller blue, red and white Rangers
tracksuit top, Umbro, L with zip-up collar
and embroidered badge inscribed RFC The

Green and white No.14 Hibernian v. Heart of
Midlothian Craig Levein Benefit Match long-
sleeved shirt, 1997, Primo, XL with v-neck collar
and embroidered badge inscribed Hibernian
Football Club, 1875, Edinburgh, CRAIG LEVEIN
BENEFIT MATCH HEARTS V HIBS 12.10.97 In
the match played on 12th October 1997 at
Tynecastle, Hibs defeated Hearts 1-0. The shirt
was gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84
to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
Hibernian manager and coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

The above shirt was worn by Reinaldo and
gained by Sandy Jardine as a swap after the
match, in the match against Scotland played

on 23rd June 1977 at the Maracana, Brazil
defeated Scotland 2-0, the shirt was gifted to
Alex Miller by Sandy Jardine The following

lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and coach Alex Miller. See bio
at foot of Lot 84

£700-£1,000

103

Jamie Carragher red and gold No.23 Liverpool
match issued Club World Championship
short-sleeved shirt, 2005, Reebok, XL with
v-neck style collar and printed badge and
embroidered FIFA Club World Championship
TOYOTA Cup Japan 2005, the reverse lettered
CARRAGHER, the right sleeve with FIFA Club
World Championship Toyota Cup Japan 2005
flash The above shirt was issued to Jamie
Carragher for the 2005 competition in Japan
The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career

105

Red un-numbered Liverpool v. West Ham
United 2006 F.A.Cup Final short-sleeved shirt,
Reebok, L with crew-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed YOU'LL
NEVER WALK ALONE LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL
CLUB EST 1892, F.A.CUP FINAL L.F.C. CARDIFF
2006, the sleeves with The FA CUP 125 flashes
The above is an official un-numbered shirt
produced for the 2006 final, in the match
played on 13th May 2006 in Cardiff, Liverpool
defeated West Ham 3-10n penalties after the
match finished 3-3 The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Liverpool coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

19



106

Emile Heskey red and white No.8 Liverpool
long-sleeved shirt, 2000, Reebok, XL with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE
LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUB EST 1892, the
reverse lettered HESKEY, the sleeves with

The F.A.Premier League flashes The above
was gifted to Alex Miller by Emile Heskey The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Liverpool coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

107

Garnet and blue Barcelona autographed short-
sleeved shirt,2003-04 the front twenty 2003-
04 squad player autographs including Puyol,
Xavi, Ronaldinho, Iniesta, etc The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and coach Alex Miller. See bio
at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

108

Alex Miller blue and red Liverpool v.
Birmingham City Worthington Cup Final worn
full tracksuit, 2001, Reebok,XL with zip-up front
and embroidered badge inscribed YOU'LL
NEVER WALK ALONE LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL
CLUB, EST 1892 The above was worn by Alex
Miller. In the cup final played on 25th February

20

2001, Liverpool defeated Birmingham 5-4 on
penalties The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Liverpool coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£200-£300

109

Alex Miller red and white Liverpool Treble Cup-
winning commemorative shirt, Reebok, 46/48
with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE
LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUB EST 1892, L.FC.
WORHTINGTON, F.A., UEFA CUP WINNERS,
the reverse lettered MILLER The above shirt
commemorates the clubs treble cup-winning
season The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Liverpool coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£200-£300

110

Alex Miller black, white and red Liverpool v.

AC Milan Champions League Final worn full
tracksuit, 2007, Adidas, 42/44 with zip-up front
and embroidered badge inscribed YOU'LL
NEVER WALK ALONE LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL
CLUB EST 1892, UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
THE FINAL ATHENS 2007 23rd MAY - OLYMPIC
STADIUM, the collar label inscribed in ink pen
AlexM The above was worn by Alex Miller, in
the match played on 23rd May 2007 in Athens
AC Milan defeated Liverpool 2-1 The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Liverpool coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

m

Alex Miller white and black Liverpool v. Alaves
UEFA Cup Final worn full tracksuit, 2001,
Reebok,XL with zip-up front and embroidered
badge inscribed L.F.C. UEFA CUP FINAL
DORTMUND 2001 The above was worn by
Alex Miller, in the match played 16th May 2001 in
Dortmund, Liverpool defeated Alaves 5-4 with
a golden goal o.g. in extra-time The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Liverpool coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

Ll

12

Alex Miller two official Liverpool 2001 UEFA
Cup Final short-sleeve polo shirts, Reebok, XL
one white and black example each inscribed
L.F.C. UEFA CUP FINAL DORTMUND 2001 The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Liverpool coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120

13

Alex Miller two official Liverpool 2001
Worthington Cup Final short-sleeve polo shirts,
Reebok, XL one white and black example
each inscribed L.F.C. WORTHINGTON CUP
FINAL CARDIFF 2001 The following lots 84

to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Liverpool coach Alex Miller. See

bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120

114

Alex Miller two official Liverpool 2001 F.A.Cup
Final short-sleeve polo shirts, Reebok, XL
one white and black example each with
embroidered badge and inscribed L.F.C.
F.A.CUP FINAL CARDIFF 2001 The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Liverpool coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120

115

Alex Miller two official Liverpool 2003
Worthington Cup Final short-sleeve polo shirts,
Reebok, XL one white and black example
each inscribed L.F.C. WORTHINGTON CUP
FINAL CARDIFF 2003 The following lots 84

to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Liverpool coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120
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116

Alex Miller grey official Liverpool 2005
Champions League Final short-sleeve polo
shirts, Reebok, L with embroidered badge
inscribed THE FINAL ISTANBUL 2005, UEFA
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE and a red official

2005 winners t-shirt  The following lots 84

to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Liverpool coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120

17

Alex Miller two grey official Liverpool 2005
Carling Cup Final short-sleeve polo shirts,
Reebok, XL each with embroidered badge and
inscribed L.F.C. CARLING CUP FINAL CARDIFF
2005 The following lots 84 to 185 relate to

the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Liverpool coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£80-£120

118

Alex Miller two grey official Liverpool 2005
Super Cup short-sleeve polo shirts, Reebok, L
each with embroidered badge and inscribed
MONACO 2005 UEFA SUPER CUP The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Liverpool coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120

=

119

Alex Miller two grey official Liverpool short-
sleeve polo shirts, Reebok, XL one with
embroidered badge inscribed EUROPEAN

|

CHAMPIOMS L.F.C,, the other with
embroidered badge and inscribed FIFA Club
World Championship, Toyota Cup Japan 2005
The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career
of Rangers legend, manager and Liverpool
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120

L .
120

Alex Miller two grey official Liverpool 2006
F.A.Cup Final short-sleeve polo shirts, Reebok,
L each with embroidered badge inscribed
F.A.UP FINAL CARDIFF 2006 The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Liverpool coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120

121

Roy Atkin blue and white No.3 Scotland ltalia
90 World Cup short-sleeved shirt, 1990, Umbro,
L with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, FIFA WORLD CUP ITALY ‘90
The above is an official match shirt and was
gifted to Alex by Roy Atkin The following

lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Scotland coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300
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122

Tosh McKinlay yellow and blue No.6 Scotland
v. Norway match issued 1998 World Cup
short-sleeved shirt, Umbro, XL with button-up
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION,
FIFA WORLD CUP FRANCE 1998, the reverse
lettered McKINLAY with similar shorts In the
match played on 16th June 1998 in Nantes,
Scotland and Norway drew the match 1-1,
McKinlay was a non-used sub The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Scotland coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

123

Dave McPherson blue No.19 official Scotland
Italy 90 short-sleeved shirt, Umbro, L with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, FIFA WORLD CUP ITALY

‘90 The above is an official match shirt and
was gifted to Alex by Dave McPherson The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

124
Andy Goram yellow and blue No.1 official
Scotland goalkeepers shirt, Umbro, XL with
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crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The above is an official match
shirt and was gifted to Alex by Andy Goram
The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career
of Rangers legend, manager and Scotland
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

125

Blue No.16 official Scotland long-sleeved shirt,
1996-98, Umbro, XL with button-up collar
and embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the
front of the shirt autographed by the squad

including Billy Dodds, Neil Sullivan, John Collins,

etc also signed by Alex Miller, Craig Brown,
Hugh Allen The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£180-£220

126

Darren Jackson blue No.10 Scotland 1998
World Cup short-sleeved shirt, Umbro, XL
with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, FIFA WORLD CUP FRANCE
1998, the reverse lettered JACKSON, the front
of the shirt autographed by the 1998 squad
The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career
of Rangers legend, manager and Scotland
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£300-£500

127

Scott Gemmill blue tartan No.21Scotland
International short-sleeved shirt, 1995-96,
Umbro, XL with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the reverse lettered
GEMMILL The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller
by Scott Gemmill The following lots 84 to

185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

128

Andy Goram purple, green and black, No.1
Scotland goalkeepers shirt, 1992, Umbro,

L with crew-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller by Andy Goram The following lots 84
to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

129

Blue and white No.14 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1996-98, Umbro, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to

the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£200-£300

130

Blue and white No.10 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1998-2000, Umbro, XL
with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

131

Yellow and blue No.20 Scotland international
long-sleeved shirt, 1996-98, Umbro, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, the front of the shirt
autographed by the squad including John
Collins, Billy Dodds, Alex Miller, Colin Cameron,
Colin Calderwood etc The shirt was gifted to
Alex Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£200-£300

132

Yellow and blue No:10 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1996-98, Umbro, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

133

Yellow and blue No.4 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1996-98, Umbro, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

134

White, yellow and blue No.6 Scotland
international short-sleeved shirt, 1988-

91, Umbro, L with crew-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION The
shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers

legend, manager and Scotland coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

135

Blue and white No.6 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1998-2000, Umbro, XL
with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

136

Blue and white No.19 Scotland international
long-sleeved shirt, 1998-2000, Umbro, XL
with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

137
Blue and white No.19 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1991-94, Umbro, XL with
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button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

138

Blue and white No.19 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1998-2000, Umbro, XL
with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£1560-£200

139

Blue and white No.3 Scotland international
long-sleeved shirt, 1991-94, Umbro, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

24

140

Blue and white No.3 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1998-2000, Umbro, XL
with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

141

Blue tartan No.18 Scotland international long-
sleeved shirt, 1994-96, Umbro, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

142

Blue and white No.15 Scotland international
long-sleeved shirt, 1998-2000, Umbro,

XL with button-up collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the front of the shirt
autographed by the Scotland squad, some
faded The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of

Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

143

Blue and white No.9 Scotland international
long-sleeved shirt, 1996-98, Umbro, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

144

Kevin Gallacher blue tartan No.18 Scotland
international short-sleeved shirt, 1994-96,
Umbro, XL with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the reverse lettered
GALLACHER The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller by Kevin Gallacher The following lots 84
to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

145
Blue and white un-numbered Scotland Euro

92 short-sleeved shirt, 1992, Umbro, L with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth

badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The above is an official un-
number example and was gifted to Alex Miller
The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career
of Rangers legend, manager and Scotland
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£120-£140

146

Salmon pink and blue No.8 Scotland
international long-sleeved shirt, 1999-2000,
Umbro, XL with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION The shirt was
gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

147

White and purple No.13 Scotland international
long-sleeved shirt, 1995-96, Umbro, XL

with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gifted to Alex
Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate to
the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£150-£200

148

Blue and white No.17 Scotland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1998-2000, Umbro,

XL with button-up collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the front of the shirt
autographed by the Scotland squad including
Billy Dodds, Colin Cameron, Alex Miller, The
shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Scotland coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

149

Nicky Walker multi-coloured No.22 official
Scotland Euro 96 match issued goalkeepers
shirt, 1996, Umbro, XL with crew-neck collar
and embroidered cloth badge THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the sleeves with
Euro 96 flashes Nicky Walker was a non-
playing member of the Euro 96 Scotland
squad, the shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£180-£220

150

White, red and purple No.17 Scotland
international long-sleeved shirt, 1991-
93, Umbro, XL with button-up collar and

embroidered badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOOCIATION The shirt was
gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

// (8 )

White and black No.19 West Germany
international short-sleeved shirt, 1998-99,
Adidas, L with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed DEUTSCHER
FUSSBALL-BUND The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

e
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152

Steve Horvat yellow and green No.8 Australia

v. Scotland long-sleeved shirt, 1996, Adidas,

L with v-neck collar and printed badge In

the friendly match played 27th March 1996 at
Hampden Park, Scotland defeated Australia 1-0O
The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career
of Rangers legend, manager and Scotland
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

1563

25



Erik Holmgren white and blue No:13 Finland v.
Scotland international match issued short-
sleeved shirt, 1994, Adidas, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
SUOMI In the match played on 7th September
1994 in Helsinki, Scotland defeated Finland 2-0,
the shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Scotland coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£140-£180

154

Arvytsiv blue and white No.9 Moscow Dynamo
v. Rangers short-sleeved shirt, 1970 with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
D The above shirt was gained by Alex Miller as
a swap after the match, In the 25th Anniversary
match played on 16th November 1970 at Ibrox,
Rangers defeated Moscow 1-0 The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and coach Alex Miller. See bio
at foot of Lot 84

£300-£500
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155

Blue, red and white No.4 official Rangers long-
sleeved shirt, 1992-94, Adidas, 44/46 with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
RFC RANGERS FOOTBALL CLUB READY, The
shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The following
lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and coach Alex Miller. See bio
at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200
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156

White and red No:17 Czechoslovakia v. Scotland
long-sleeved shirt, 1999, Puma, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge Inthe
match played on 31st March 1999 at Celtic Park,
Czechoslovakia defeated Scotland 2-1, the shirt
was gifted to Alex Miller The following lots ???
to ??? relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot

£120-£150

157

Red and blue No.13 Czechoslovakia v. Scotland
short-sleeved shirt, 1999, Puma, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge In
the match played on 9th June 1999 in Teplice,
Czechoslovakia defeated Scotland 3-2, the
shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The following
lots ??? to ??7? relate to the career of Rangers
legend, manager and Scotland coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot

£120-£150

‘ﬁ\l‘

158

White No.4 Sevilla long-sleeved shirt, Yama
with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career

of Rangers legend, manager and coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£100-£120

159

White, red and blue un-numbered Japan short-
sleeved shirt, 1990s, Adidas, XO with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
JFA The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career

of Rangers legend, manager and coach Alex
Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£100-£150

e

160

Valentin Belkevich white and green No.18
Belarus v. Scotland match issued short-sleeved
shirt, 1997, XL with button-up collar and printed
badge Inthe match played on 8th June 1997,
Scotland defeated Belarus 1-0, The shirt was
gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£100-£150

161

White and maroon No.18 Latvia v. Scotland
match issued long-sleeved shirt, 1997, Tro, L
with crew-neck collar and printed badge In
the match played on 11th October 1997 at Celtic
Park, Scotland defeated Belarus 2-0, The shirt
was gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84
to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,

manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£100-£150

R
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Yellow, red and blue No.3 Ecuador v.Scotland
match issued long-sleeved shirt, 1995, Reebok,
L with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed ECUADOR FEF In the Kirin Japan
Cup match played on 24th May 1995 in Toyama,
Scotland defeated Ecuador 2-1 The shirt was
gifted to Alex Miller The following lots ??? to
??7? relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot

£100-£150

/1

163

White and blue No.8 Bosnia and Herzegovina

v. Scotland match issued short-sleeved shirt,
1999, Reusch, XL with v-neck collar and printed
badge In the match played on 4th September
1999 in Sarajevo, Scotland defeated Bosnia

201 The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£100-£150

164
Sky blue No.13 San Marino v. Scotland match

issued long-sleeved shirt, 1995, Virma, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth badge
In the match played 15th November 1995 at
Hampden Park, Scotland defeated San Marino
5-0 The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£100-£150

165

Arthur Newman orange and white No.13
Holland v. Scotland international short-sleeved
shirt, 1994, Lotto, XL with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed KNVB In the
match played on 27th May 1994 in Utrecht,
Holland defeated Scotland 3-1 The shirt was
gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot
of Lot 84

£250-£350

166

Mike Burns white, blue and red No.4 USA

V. Scotland match issued short-sleeved

shirt, 1996, Nike. L with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed US In the match
played on 26th May 1996 in New Britain, The
USA defeated Scotland 2-1 The shirt was
gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£120-£150
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Yellow and blue No.2 Sweden v. Scotland short-
sleeved shirt, 1995, Adidas, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed S.F.F.
In the match played 10th October 1995 in Solna
Sweden defeated Scotland 2-0 The shirt was
gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84 to
185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

168

Red and white No.15 Denmark v. Scotland
short-sleeved shirt, 1996, Hummel, L with
button-up collar and printed badge In the
match played 24th April 1996 in Copenhagen
Denmark defeated Scotland 2-0 The shirt
was gifted to Alex Miller The following lots 84
to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

169

Kubilay Turkyilmaz red and white No.14
Switzerland long-sleeved shirt, 1996, Lotto, XL
with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge, the reverse lettered TURKYILMAZ The
shirt was gifted to Alex Miller. Turkyilmaz was
joint record goal scorer for Switzerland with
thirty-four goals in sixty-three appearance, the
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record has been broken by Alexander Frei The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£150-£200

170

Orange and white No.5 Holland international
short-sleeved shirt, 1996, Lotto, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed
KNVB The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£120-£150

17

David Platt white England v. Scotland Euro 96
match issued short-sleeved shirt, 1996, Umbro,
XL with v-neck and embroidered three lion
badge, the reverse lettered PLATT, the sleeves
with Euro 96 flashes In the Euro 96 match
played on 15th June at Wembley, England
defeated Scotland 2-0, Platt was an unused
sub The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£600-£800
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172

White Hibernian autographed shirt the front

of the shirt with over thirty player and official
autographs including Alex Miller, Pat McGinlay,
Paul Kane, Murdo MacLeod, Willie Miller, Danny
Lennon, Alan Sneddon etc  The following

lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of Rangers
legend, Hibernian manager and Scotland
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£100-£150

e

173

White and blue No.7 Greece short-sleeved
shirt, Diadora, XL with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge The shirt was gifted to
Alex Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£100-£150

174

Christian Gimenez garnet and blue No.13 Basel
Champions League long-sleeved shirt, 2003,
Nike, XL with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed FCB, the reverse lettered
GIMENEZ, the right sleeve with Champions
League flash The shirt was gifted to Alex Miller
The following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career
of Rangers legend, manager and Liverpool
coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£80-£120

175

Alex Miller three official Euro 96 match
pennants each fully embroidered with match
details, comprising The Netherlands, 10th June
1996 at Villa Park, England, 15th June 1996 at
Wembley and Switzerland 18th June at Villa
Park, all with embroidered Scottish F.A. crest,
with blue cord, tassels edge and metal rod,

34 x 24cm (3) The above were presented to
Alex Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£250-£350

176

Alex Miller four official Scotland International
match pennants, 1996 each fully embroidered
with match details, comprising Austria, 31st
August 1996 in Vienna, Latvia, 5th October
1996 in Riga, Estonia, 9th October 1996 in
Tallinn and Sweden, 10th November 1996 at
Ibrox, all with embroidered Scottish F.A. crest,
with blue cord, tassels edge and metal rod, 34
x 24cm (4) The lots includes the controversial
International match against Estonia on 9th
October 1996 in Tallinn which lasted 3 seconds
The above were presented to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£350-£550

177

Alex Miller four official Scotland International
match pennants, 1997 each fully embroidered
with match details, comprising Estonia, 11th
February 1997 in Monaco, Estonia, 29th March
1997 at Rugby Park, Austria, 2nd April 1997

at Celtic Park and Sweden, 30th April 1997 in
Gothenburg all with embroidered Scottish F.A.
crest, with blue cord, tassels edge and metal
rod, 34 x 24cm (4) The above were presented
to Alex Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

180

Alex Miller four official Scotland International
match pennants, 1998 each fully embroidered
with match details, comprising Denmark, 25th
March 1998 at Ibrox, Finland, 22nd April at
Easter Road, Colombia, Giants Stadium, New
York, 23rd May 1998 and U.S.A., 30th May
1998 at RFK Stadium, Washington, all with
embroidered Scottish F.A. crest, with blue
cord, tassels edge and metal rod, 34 x 24cm (4)
The above were presented to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£350-£550

£350-£550

178

Alex Miller three official Scotland International
match pennants, 1997 each fully embroidered
with match details, comprising Wales, 27th
May 1997 at Rugby Park, Malta, 1st June 1997 in
Malta and Belarus, 8th June 1997 in Minsk, all
with embroidered Scottish F.A. crest, with blue
cord, tassels edge and metal rod, 34 x 24cm (3)
The above were presented to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£250-£350

181

Alex Miller four official Scotland International
match pennants, 1998 each fully embroidered
with match details, comprising Lithuania,

5th September 1998 in Vilnius, Estonia, 10th
October 1998 at Tynecastle, Faroe Islands,

14th October 1998 at Pittodrie and 125th
Anniversary Celebration, 25th October 1998, all
with embroidered Scottish F.A. crest, with blue
cord, tassels edge and metal rod, 34 x 24cm (4)
The above were presented to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

179 £350-£550
Alex Miller three official Scotland International
match pennants, 1997 each fully embroidered
with match details, comprising Belarus, 6th
September 1997 at Pittodrie, Latvia, 11th
October 1997 at Celtic Park and France, 12th
November in St. Etienne, all with embroidered
Scottish F.A. crest, with blue cord, tassels edge
and metal rod, 34 x 24cm (3) The above were
presented to Alex Miller The following lots 84
to 185 relate to the career of Rangers legend,
manager and Scotland coach Alex Miller. See
bio at foot of Lot 84

£250-£350

182

Alex Miller three World Cup 1998 official
Scotland International match pennants

each fully embroidered with match details,
comprising Brazil, 10th June 1998 at Stade de
France, Norway, 16th June 1998 in Bordeaux
and Morocco, 23rd June 1998 in St. Etienne, all
with embroidered Scottish F.A. crest, with blue
cord, tassels edge and metal rod, 34 x 24cm (3)
The above were presented to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£300-£500

183

Alex Miller four official Scotland International
match pennants, 1999 each fully embroidered
with match details, comprising Czech Republic,
1st march 1999 at Celtic Park, Germany, 28th
April 1998 in Bremen, Faroe Islands, 5th June
1999 and Czech Republic, 9th June 1999 in
Prague all with embroidered Scottish F.A. crest,
with blue cord, tassels edge and metal rod,

34 x 24cm (4) The above were presented to
Alex Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£350-£550

184

Alex Miller four official Scotland International
match pennants, 1999 each fully embroidered
with match details, comprising, Bosnia
Herzegovina, 4th September 1999, in Sarajevo,
Estonia, 8th September 1999 in Tallinn, Bosnia
Herzegovina, 5th October 1999 at Ibrox and
Lithuania, 9th October 1999 at Hampden

Park all with embroidered Scottish F.A. crest,
with blue cord, tassels edge and metal rod,

34 x 24cm (4) The above were presented to
Alex Miller The following lots 84 to 185 relate
to the career of Rangers legend, manager and
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Scotland coach Alex Miller. See bio at foot of
Lot 84

£350-£550

Park

iy

185

Alex Miller two official Scotland v. England
Play-Off International match pennants, 1999
each fully embroidered with match details,
comprising, 13th November 1999 at Hampden
Park and 17th November 1999 at Wembley,
both embroidered Scottish F.A. crest, with blue
cord, tassels edge and metal rod, 34 x 24cm (2)
The above were presented to Alex Miller The
following lots 84 to 185 relate to the career of
Rangers legend, manager and Scotland coach
Alex Miller. See bio at foot of Lot 84

£200-£300

186

William McCartney extremely rare black and
white Scotland v. Ireland match worn long-
sleeved shirt, 1902, F.A. Lumley with button-up
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
SVI,1902 This extremely rare shirt was worn
by Willie MacCartney in his international debut
and only full international appearance for
Scotland. In the match against Ireland played
on 1st March 1902 at Grosvenor Park, Belfast,
Scotland defeated Ireland 5-1 Lots 186 and 187
relate to the career of Scotland International
and Hibernian outside right Willie McCartney
William McCartney was born in Newmilns
Ayrshire, he turned professional in 1898 before
joining Hibernian where he made two Scottish
League appearance, he broke his leg during the
1901-02 season meaning he missed out playing
in the 1902 Scottish Cup final against Celtic, he
recovered from his break to play in the 1902-03
League Championship-winning season and
was later described as he best forward Hibs
had had. He had further spells with Manchester
United and West Ham United before retuning to
Scotland to play for Clyde.

£5,000-£8,000

30

187

William McCartney extremely rare black and
white Scotland v. Ireland international cap,
1901-2 with gilt tassel and embroidered crest
inscribed Sv1,1901-2 This extremely rare

cap was presented to Willie MacCartney for
international debut and only full international
appearance for Scotland. In the match

against Ireland played on 1st March 1902 at
Grosvenor Park, Belfast, Scotland defeated
Ireland 5-1 Lots 186 and 187 relate to the
career of Scotland International and Hibernian
outside right Willie McCartney William
McCartney was born in Newmilns Ayrshire,

he turned professional in 1898 before joining
Hibernian where he made two Scottish League
appearance, he broke his leg during the 1901-
02 season meaning he missed out playing in
the 1902 Scottish Cup final against Celtic, he
recovered from his break to play in the 1902-03
League Championship-winning season and
was later described as he best forward Hibs
had had. He had further spells with Manchester
United and West Ham United before retuning to
Scotland to play for Clyde.

£1,000-£1,500

188

Sammy Cox blue Scotland v. England
International cap, 1950-51 blue velvet cap
with gilt tassel and gilt braiding inscribed
embroidered crest inscribed S v E, 1950-51,
the interior autographed by Sammy Cox

The above cap represents Sammy’s ninth
appearance for Scotland, in the match played
on 14th April 1951 at Wembley, Scotland
defeated England 3-2 Provenance: Christie’s
South Kensington, Football Memorabilia,
including Sammy Cox Collection, 27th
September 2001, Lot 111

£750-£950

189

Bert McCann blue Scotland v. England,
Northern Ireland and Wales Amateur
international cap, 1954-55 awarded to Bert
McCann of Queen's Park, inscribed AMATEUR,
SVE,SvI,SvW,1954-55 Provenance:
Graham Budd Auctions, Sporting Memorabilia,
4th November 2013, Lot 565

£250-£300

190

Andy Weir blue Scotland v. England
International cap, 1959-60 blue velvet cap
with gilt tassel and gilt braiding embroidered
crestinscribed Sv E, 1959-60 The above

cap represents Weir's second appearance for
Scotland, in the match played on 9th April 1960
at Hampden, Scotland and England drew the
match 1-1

£750-£950

191

George Connelly blue Scotland v.
Czechoslovakia and West Germany
International cap, 1973-74 blue velvet

cap with tassel, embroidered crest and
inscribed 1973-74 The above cap represents
George Connelly's debut and the only other
International appearance for his country at
full International level. In the match against
Czechoslovakia played on the 26th September
1973 at Hampden Park, Scotland defeated

Czechoslovakia 2-1and in the match against
West Germany played on 14th November at
Hampden Park, Scotland and West Germany
drew the match 1-1

£600-£800

192

James Brownlie blue Scotland v. Wales
International cap, 1910 blue velvet cap with

gilt tassel, gilt braiding embroidered crest and
inscribed Sv W, 1910, faded and worn The
above cap represents Third Lanark’s James
Brownlie’s third International appearance, in the
match against Wales played on the 5th March
1910 at Rugby Park, Kilmarnock, Scotland
defeated Wales 1-0

£500-£800

193

Kenny Miller blue Scotland v. Slovenia
International cap, 2005 blue velvet cap with
tassel embroidered with Scottish crest and
inscribed 12-10-05, Slovenia v. Scotland In
the World Cup qualifying match played on
12th October 2005 in Celje, Scotland defeated
Slovenia 3-0

£600-£800

194
Alex “Sandy” Brown, silver shield-shaped
plague, 1901 inscribed Ball used in SEMI-FINAL,

TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR V WEST BROMWICH
ALBION, at Aston Villa, April 9th 1901.
Presented to Centre Forward ALEX BROWN,
who scored all four goals obtained in match,
By The Tottenham Hotspur Football Club, 5cm
high, Inthe semi-final played on 8th April 1901
at Villa Park, Spurs defeated West Bromwich
Albion 4-0, Brown scoring all four goals, Spurs
going on to win their first-ever FACup Please
note the plaques is inscribed 9th April

played on 16th April 1978 at Ibrox, Rangers
defeated Scotland XI, 5-0

£350-£550

£200-£300

198

Barry Ferguson blue and white No.6 Rangers
short-sleeved shirt, 2002-03, Diadora, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
RFC, the front of the shirt autographed by Barry
Ferguson, the reverse lettered FERGUSON,

the reverse also autographed by Ferguson, the
sleeves with Bank of Scotland Premier League
195 flashes

Alex “Sandy” Brown, blue Scotland v. England
International cap, 1904 blue velvet cap with
gilt tassel and braiding inscribed S v E 1904
The above cap represent Sandy Brown’s
appearance for Scotland

£160-£180

£600-£800

199

Derek Johnstone rare blue No.5 Rangers

v. Dynamo Moscow match worn European

Cup Winners Cup Final long-sleeved shirt,

1972, Umbro, M with crew-neck collar and

196 embroidered badge inscribed EUROPEAN CUP

WINNERS CUP FINAL 1972 The above shirt
was worn by the then eighteen year old Derek
Johnston in the 1972 Cup Winners Cup against
Dynamo Moscow. He was thrust into the team
due to the injuries to Ronnie McKinnon and
Colin Jackson. Rangers finally recorded

their first European Cup Winners final win in
1972 after two final defeats in 1961 and 1967.

In the run to the final Rangers saw of Rennes,
Sporting Club, Torino and Bayern Munich and in
the final match played on 24th May 1972 at the
Nou Camp, before 35,000 spectators Rangers
defeated Dynamo Moscow 3-2 with goals from
Willie Johnstone and Colin Stein and the newly
christened Barca Bears wrote their names into
the annals of Rangers Football Club history
Lots 199 and 200 relate to the career of Derek
Johnstone

Scotland v. England International shirt badge,
1904 inscribed S v E, 1904

£150-£200

197 £15,000-£20,000
Blue Rangers un-numbered Rangers John

Grieg Testimonial long-sleeved shirt, 1978,

Umbro, OSM with crew-neck collar and

embroidered badge inscribed RFC, JOHN

GRIEG TESTIMONIAL 1978 In the match
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200

Derek Johnstone 9ct gold and enamel Premier
Division League Champions Winners medal,
1977-78 the obverse inscribed SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP, the
reverse lettered PREMIER DIVISION, Season
1977-78, D JOHNSTONE RANGERS F.C., some
enamel loss, in original box, Rangers recorded
their fourth Treble in the1977-78 season, they
won the Premier Division Championship

this season with 55 points, Aberdeen being
runners-up on 53 points, Derek Johnstone
finished the top goalscorer this season with

38 goals in all competitions Lots 199 and 200
relate to the career of Derek Johnstone

£1,800-£2,200

201

Rangers team signed blue 1972 European Cup
Winners’ Cup final retro shirt, Score Draw, M
long-sleeved with club crest and embroidered
EUROPEAN CUP WINNERS CUP FINAL

1972, signed in silver marker pen on front by

11 players including John Greig, Colin Stein,
Willie Johnston and others, with retail tag and
Al Sporting Legends COA Glasgow Rangers
defeated Dynamo Moscow 3-2

£300-£500

202
Garry O'Connor blue Scotland v. France
International cap, 2007 dark blue velvet cap

32

with yellow tassel, embroidered crest inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION,
France v. Scotland, 12-09-2007 In the Euro
qualifying match against France played on 12th
September 2007 in Paris, Scotland defeated
France 1-0 thanks to a James McFadden 30
yard strike. Lots 202,203, 206 and 379 relate
to the career of Garry O’Connor

£500-£800

203

Garry O'Connor blue and gold No.10 Scotland
v. Austria international match issued long-
sleeved shirt, 2007, Diadora, XL with crew-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
SCOTLAND, the front of the shirt autographed
by the Scotland squad The above shirt was
issued to O’Connor for the match against
Austria played 30th May 2007 in Vienna,
Scotland defeated Austria 1-0, O’Connor
scoring the only goal Lots 202,203, 206 and
379 relate to the career of Garry O'Connor

£180-£220

204

Blue pinstripe Scotland No.9 official Scotland
International short-sleeved shirt, 2002-03, Fila,
XL with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed SFA

£80-£120

205

Blue pinstripe Scotland No.8 official Scotland
International short-sleeved shirt, 2002-03, Fila,
XL with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed SFA

£80-£120

206

Red and white No.11 Austria v. Scotland
International short-sleeved shirt, 2005, Puma,
XL with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge The above shirt was gained by Garry
O’Connor as a swap after the friendly match
played on 17th August 2005, the match ending
ina2-2draw Lots 202, 203, 206 and 379 relate
to the career of Garry O'Connor

£120-£150

207

Steven Naismith blue No.7 Scotland Under 21
long-sleeved shirt, 2006-07, Diadora, L with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed SCOTLAND, with card suggesting
that the shirt was worn by Naismith in a
Scotland Under-21 match, framed and glazed,
35 x 28in.

£180-£220

Blue Scotland No.19 official Scotland
International short-sleeved shirt, 2000-02, Fila,

XL with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed SFA

£80-£100

209

Black and white Aberdeen v. Celtic 2017
Scottish Cup Final tracksuit top, Adidas, L with
zip-up collar and print badge with Celtic FC v.
Aberdeen FC, William Hill Scottish Cup Final
27th May 2017 decal The above was worn by
unknown Aberdeen player prior to the 2017
Scottish Cup Final

£250-£350

210

White official match worn referee shirt, Adidas,
with crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, REFEREE, the reverse with
Specsavers decal

£70-£100

21

Enrico Annoni green and white No.15 Celtic v.
Dundee United Coca-Cola Cup Final match
worn short-sleeved shirt, 1997, Umbro, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
The Coca-Cola Cup, THE FINAL 1997, the front
of the shirt autographed by the cup-winning
side, the sleeves with S.F.L flashes The above

shirt was worn by Annoni in the Coca-Cola final
match played on 30th November 1997 at Ibrox,
Celtic defeated Dundee United 3-0
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212

Stevie Chalmers green and white Celtic v. Clyde

match worn short-sleeved shirt, 1971, Umbro,
M with crew-neck collar, the collar and label
inscribed in ink SC, areas of mud staining and
other staining The above shirt was worn by
Stevie Chalmers in his and the Lisbon Lions last
match against Clyde. In the memorabile match
played on 1st May 1971, Celtic defeated Clyde
6-1, Stevie scoring one goal Provenance:
Christie’s Scotland, Football Memorabilia
including Hugh Birt Collection, 10th December
1998, Lot 152

£3,5600-£5,500

213

Kenny Dalglish green and white Celtic match
worn short-sleeved shirt, 1977, Umbro, 38/40
with v-neck style collar, some staining The
above shirt was worn by Kenny Dalglish in
Scottish Cup 5th round match against Queen
of the South, in the match played on 13th March
1977, Celtic defeated Queen of the South 5-1

£1,000-£1,500

214

Jock Stein, 9ct gold and enamel 1976-77
League Championship winners medal the
obverse inscribed SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP, the reverse
inscribed PREMIER DIVISION, 1976-77, JOCK
STEIN Celtic won the Premiership title for the
first time this season with 55 points, Rangers
being runners-up with 46 points, this was also
Celtic Legend Jock Stein’s tenth and final title

£4,000-£6,000

215

Davie Provan green and white Celtic v.
Manchester United, Danny McGrain Testimonial
match worn short-sleeved shirt, 1980, Umbro,
Medium with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL
CLUB 1888, DANNY McGRAIN TESTOMONIAL
MATCH 1980, the front of the shirt dedicated
and autographed To Hughie Davie Provan, the
reverse lettered PROVAN In the testimonial
match played on 4th August 1980 at Celtic
Park, United defeated Celtic 3-1on penalties,
after the match finished 0-0, both teams
experimented with names of the back of their
shirts

£800-£1,200

216

Henrik Larsson green and white No.7 Celtic
short-sleeved shirt, 2002, Umbro, L with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered LARSSON, the sleeves with
Bank of Scotland Premier League flashes, with
areas of pitch staining

£300-£500
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Joos Valgaeren green and white No.5 Celtic

v. Arsenal Tony Adams Testimonial short-
sleeved shirt, 2002, Umbro, XXL with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, Tony
Adams Testimonial Game, the reverse lettered
VALGAEREN In the testimonial match played
on 13th May 2002 at Highbury, Arsenal and
Celtic drew the match 1-1. Valgaeren was a non-
played squad member

£200-£300

218

Alan Thompson rare green and white Celtic

v. Chivas De Guadalajara long-sleeved shirt,
2006, Nike, L with crew-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, with Coors
Light shirt sponsor and the front of the shirt
autographed by the team, the reverse lettered
THOMPSON with match ticket Inthe 2006
Tour match played on 14th July 2006 at Giants
Stadium, Celtic and Chivas drew the match 0-0,
Thompson replaced Neil Lennon in 77th minute

£400-£600
-
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219
Henrik Larsson yellow No.7 Celtic short-sleeved
shirt, 2003-04, Umbro, L with v-neck collar

and embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the reverse
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lettered LARSSON, the sleeves with Bank of
Scotland Premier League flashes

£300-£500

220

Maciej Zurawski green and white No.7 Celtic
V. Hearts short-sleeved shirt, 2007, Nike, L
with crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB
1888, 25 MAIO 1967 LEOES DE LISBOA-40
ANNIVERSARIO, the reverse lettered
ZURAWSKI, the sleeves with Bank of Scotland
Champions flashes In the match played on
25th August 2007, Celtic defeated Hearts 5-0
Provenance: Henry Cook/Alasdiar Thorburn
Collection

£180-£220

221

Joe Ledley green No.16 Celtic v. Kilmarnock
long-sleeved shirt, 2010, Nike, L with crew-
neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered LEDLEY, the sleeves with
Bank of Scotland Premier League flashes In
the match played 19th September 2010, Celtic
defeated Kilmarnock 2-1 Provenance: Henry
Cook/Alasdiar Thorburn Collection

£150-£200

222
Danny Fox green and white No.11 Celtic v.

Arsenal Champions League short-sleeved
shirt, 2009, Nike, L with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the reverse
lettered FOX, the right sleeve with Champions
League flash, the other with UEFA Respect
flash In the match played on 18th August 2009,
Arsenal defeated Celtic 2-0 Provenance:
Henry Cook/Alasdiar Thorburn Collection

£150-£200

223

Mark Antoine Fortune green and black No.10
Celtic v. Rapid Vienna, Europa League short-
sleeved shirt, 2009, Nike, XL with crew-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the
reverse lettered FORTUNE, the right sleeve
with Europa League flash, the other with UEFA
Respect flash In the match played on 17th
December 2009, Celtic and Rapid Vienna
drew the match 3-3 Provenance: Henry Cook/
Alasdiar Thorburn Collection

£150-£200

224

Shunsuke Nakamura yellow and green No.25
Celtic v. Manchester United Champions
League long-sleeved shirt, 2008, Nike, M with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered nakamura, the right sleeve
with Champions League flash In the match
played on 21st October 2008, Manchester
United defeated Celtic 3-0 Provenance: Henry
Cook/Alasdiar Thorburn Collection

£150-£200

225

Kenny Dalglish blue airtex No.9 Scotland v.
Argentina match worn short-sleeved shirt,
1979, Umbro, 38/40in with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, with certificate of
authenticity signed by Hugo Villaverde stating
that he swapped the shirt with Dalglish In

the friendly match played 2nd June 1979 at
Hampden Park, Argentina defeated Scotland
3-1, the game will remembered also as the
match that Maradona scored his first-ever
international goal Provenance: Christie’s
South Kensington, Football Memorabilia, 30th
March 2006, Lot 115, Graham Budd Auctions,
Sporting Memorabilia, 28th October 2009, Lot
698

£1,800-£2,200

226

Billy McNeill blue and white No.5 Scotland
short-sleeved shirt, 1962, Umbro, 40 with
v-neck style collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION

£1,200-£1,500

W

227

Alex Forbes blue and white No.6 Scotland

v. Northern Ireland long-sleeved shirt, 1950,
Umbro with button-up collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed S v11950-51 In the

match played on 1st November 1950 at
Hampden Park, Scotland defeated Northern
Ireland 6-1

£600-£800

228

Frank Gray blue and white No.3 Scotland v.
Holland short-sleeved shirt, 1982, Umbro,

40in with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The above shirt was gained
by Wim Kieft as a swap after the friendly match
against Scotland played on 23rd March 1982 at
Hampden Park, Scotland defeating Holland 2-1,
Gray opening the scoring with a penalty

£550-£750

229

Alex McLeish blue and white No.5 Scotland

v. England short-sleeved shirt, 1983, Umbro,

L with v-neck collar and embroidered

badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The above shirt was gained by
Peter Withe as a swap after the match against
Scotland played on 1st June 1983 at Wembley,
England defeated Scotland 2-0

£550-£750

230
Roy Aitken blue and white No.8 Scotland
World Cup match issued short-sleeved shirt,

1986, Umbro, Large with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION FIFA WORLD CUP
MEXICO ‘86 The above was issued to Roy
Aitken for the World Cup warm up matches
played prior 101986 World Cup tournament

£600-£800

231

Alex McLeish blue and white No.13 Scotland
World Cup match issued short-sleeved shirt,
1982, Umbro, 40in. with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION F.ILF.A. WORLD CUP
SPAIN 1982 The above was issued to Alex
McLeish for the 1982 World Cup tournament

£600-£800

232

Lou Macari blue and white No.10 Scotland

v. England long-sleeved shirt, 1973, Umbro,
M with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION In the match to launch the
SFA Centenary Celebrations played on 14th
February 1973 at Hampden Park, England
defeated Scotland 5-0

£700-£900

233
Alex Hamilton blue and white No.2 Scotland
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v. Wales short-sleeved shirt, 1963, Umbro, 40
with crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The above shirt was gained
by Stuart Williams as a swap after the match
against Scotland played on 20th November
1963 at Hampden Park, Scotland defeated
Wales 2-1 Provenance: Bonhams Sporting
Memorabilia, 27th March 2002, Lot 763

£600-£800

234

Rare red and blue No.6 Scotland International
long-sleeved shirt, 1979, Umbro, M with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, with
Umbro reference card. The above shirt is one
of the official alternative shirts produced by
Umbro for the S.F.A., however, the design
was rejected, see similar lots 234 to 240
Provenance: Convery Auction, Sporting
Memorabilia, Lords Cricket Ground, 28th May
2011, Lot 422

£350-£550

235

Rare white and blue Scotland International
short-sleeved shirt, Umbro, M with button-

up collar and embroidered badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
The above shirt is one of the official alternative
shirts produced by Umbro for the S.F.A,,
however, the design was rejected, see similar
lots 234 t0 240 Provenance: Convery Auction,
Sporting Memorabilia, Lords Cricket Ground,
28th May 2011, Lot 421

£300-£500
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236

Rare white and blue Scotland International
short-sleeved shirt, Umbro, M with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed

THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION,
with Umbro reference card. The above

shirt is one of the official alternative shirts
produced by Umbro for the S.F.A., however,
the design was rejected, see similar lots 234 to
240 Provenance: Convery Auction, Sporting
Memorabilia, Lords Cricket Ground, 28th May
2011, Lot 416

£300-£500
4
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Rare white and blue Scotland International
long-sleeved shirt, Umbro, M with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, with
Umbro reference card. The above shirtis one
of the official alternative shirts produced by
Umbro for the S.F.A., however, the design
was rejected, see similar lots 234 to 240
Provenance: Convery Auction, Sporting
Memorabilia, Lords Cricket Ground, 28th May
2011, Lot 424

£300-£500

238

Rare red and blue Scotland International
long-sleeved shirt, Umbro, 40in with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed

THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
The above shirt is one of the official alternative
shirts produced by Umbro for the S.F.A,
however, the design was rejected, see similar
lots 234 t0 240 Provenance: Convery Auction,
Sporting Memorabilia, 14th November 2011,

Lot 99

£300-£500

239

Rare yellow and blue Scotland International
goalkeepers shirt, Umbro, OSM with crew-
neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
The above shirt is one of the official alternative
shirts produced by Umbro for the S.F.A,,
however, the design was rejected, see similar
lots 234 t0 240 Provenance: Convery Auction,
Sporting Memorabilia, 14th November 2011,
Lot 116

£300-£500

240

Rare white and blue Scotland International
short-sleeved shirt, Umbro, M with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, with
Umbro reference card. The above shirt is one
of the official alternative shirts produced by
Umbro for the S.F.A., however, the design
was rejected, see similar lots 234 to 240
Provenance: Convery Auction, Sporting
Memorabilia, Lords Cricket Ground, 28th May
2011, Lot 420

£300-£500

24

Paul Sturrock 9ct gold and enamel Dundee
United v. Rangers Scottish Cup Final runners-
up medal, 1981 the obverse inscribed Scottish
Football Association, the reverse inscribed
RUNNERS UP SCOTTISH CUP 1980-81 In
the final replay played on 12th May 1981 at
Hampden, Rangers defeated Dundee United
4-1 after the first match ended in a 0-0 draw
The following lots 241 to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£400-£600

242

Paul Sturrock 9ct gold and enamel Dundee
United v. Rangers Scottish League Cup Final
runners-up medal, 1981-82 the obverse
inscribed Scottish Football League, the reverse
inscribed LEAGUE CUP, Runner-up 1981-82,
enamel damage In the final played on 28th
November 1981at Hampden, Rangers defeated
Dundee United 2-1 The following lots 241 to
269 relate to the career of Dundee United
legend and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£350-£550

243

Paul Sturrock 9ct gold and enamel Dundee
United v. Rangers Scottish League Cup Final
runners-up medal, 1984-85 the obverse

inscribed Scottish Football League, the reverse
inscribed THE SKOL CUP, Final Tie, 1984-85
Runner-up, enamel damage In the final played
on 28th October 1984 at Hampden, Rangers
defeated Dundee United 1-O The following
lots 241 to 269 relate to the career of Dundee
United legend and Scotland International Paul
“Luggy” Sturrock

£350-£550

244

Paul Sturrock 9ct gold and enamel Dundee
United v. Celtic 100th Scottish Cup Final
runners-up medal, 1985 the obverse inscribed
Scottish Football Association, the reverse
inscribed RUNNERS UP SCOTTISH CUP
1984-85 and a white-metal 100th Scottish Cup
Final commemorative medallion In the 100th
Scottish Cup Final played on 18th May 1985

at Hampden, Celtic defeated Dundee United
2-1 The following lots 241 to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£450-£550

245

Paul Sturrock 9ct gold and enamel Dundee
United v. St. Mirren Scottish Cup Final runners-
up medal, 1987 the obverse inscribed Scottish
Football Association, the reverse inscribed
SCOTTISH CUP FINAL 1986-87 RUNNERS
UP In the final played on 16th May 1987 at
Hampden, St. Mirren defeated Dundee United
1-0 The following lots 241to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£400-£600

246

Paul Sturrock 9ct gold and enamel Dundee
United v. Celtic Scottish Cup Final runners-up
medal, 1988 the obverse inscribed Scottish
Football Association, the reverse inscribed
RUNNERS UP SCOTTISH CUP 1987-88 In the
final played on 14th May 1988 at Hampden,
Celtic defeated Dundee United 2-1 The
following lots 241to 269 relate to the career
of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£400-£600

247

Paul Sturrock Scotland v. England 1985 Rous
Cup Winners plaque inscribed ROUS CUP
1985 SCOTLAND V. ENGLAND WINNERS,

on easel stand and yellow-metal Rous Cup
medal, 1987 In the match played on 25th

May at Hampden, Scotland defeated England
1-0 The following lots 241to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£160-£180

248

Paul Sturrock blue Scotland v. Wales
International cap, 1983-84 blue velvet with
gilt tassel and braiding inscribed with Scottish
Football crest and inscribed 1983-84 The
above cap represents Sturrock’s fourteenth
appearance for Scotland, In the match played
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on 28th February 1984 at Hampden, Scotland
defeated Wales 2-1 The following lots 241

to 269 relate to the career of Dundee United
legend and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£700-£1,000

249

Paul Sturrock blue Scotland v. Yugoslavia
International cap, 1984-85 blue velvet with
gilt tassel and braiding inscribed with Scottish
Football crest and inscribed 1984-85 The
above cap represents Sturrock’s fifteenth
appearance for Scotland, In the match played
on 12th September 1984 at Hampden, Scotland
defeated Yugoslavia 6-1, Sturrock scoring

his third and final Scottish International goal
The following lots 241 to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£700-£1,000

250

Paul Sturrock yellow and blue No.11 Scotland v.
Belgium long-sleeved shirt, 1987, Umbro, L with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

In the match played on 1st April 1987 at the
Constant Vanden Stock Stadium, Belgium
defeated Scotland 4-1 The following lots 241

to 269 relate to the career of Dundee United
legend and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£450-£550
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251

Paul Sturrock blue and white No.7 Scotland
v. Wales long-sleeved shirt, 1984, Umbro,
40in. with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION In the match played on 28th
February 1984 at Hampden Park, Scotland
defeated Wales 2-1 The following lots 241

to 269 relate to the career of Dundee United
legend and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£400-£600

252

Paul Sturrock blue and red Scotland World Cup
1982 tracksuit top, Umbro, small with zip-up
front and embroidered badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION F.LF.A.
WORLD CUP SPAIN 1982 The following lots
24110 269 relate to the career of Dundee
United legend and Scotland International Paul
“Luggy” Sturrock

£400-£600

253

Paul Sturrock blue and white No.9 Scotland v.
Switzerland long-sleeved shirt, 1982, Umbro,
40in. with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION In the match played on 17th
November 1982 in Bern, Switzerland defeated
Scotland 2-0 The following lots 241 to 269

relate to the career of Dundee United legend
and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£400-£600

254

Paul Sturrock blue and white No.8 Scotland
v. Canada short-sleeved shirt, 1983, Umbro,
40in. with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION In the match played on 12th
June 1983 in Vancouver, Scotland defeated
Canada 2-0 The following lots 241 to 269
relate to the career of Dundee United legend
and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£350-£550

255

Paul Sturrock blue and white No.8 Scotland
v. Canada long-sleeved shirt, 1983, Umbro,
40in. with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION In the match played on 20th
June 1983 in Toronto, Scotland defeated
Canada 2-0 The following lots 241 to 269
relate to the career of Dundee United legend
and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£400-£600

256

Paul Sturrock blue and white No.17 Scotland
short-sleeved shirt, 1985-87, Umbro, L with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

The following lots 241 to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£250-£350

257

Davie Provan blue and white No.20 Scotland
International short-sleeved shirt, 1982, Umbro,
40in. with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, F.I.LF.A. WORLD CUP SPAIN
1982 The above shirt was gained by Paul
Sturrock as a swap with Scotland team mate
Davie Provan, Provan was a non-playing
member of the 82 squad The following lots 241
to 269 relate to the career of Dundee United
legend and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£600-£800

-

258

Roberto Dinamite yellow and green No.20
Brazil v. Scotland short-sleeved shirt, 1982,
Topper, 10 with crew-neck collar and printed
badge The above shirt was issued to Dinamite
and gained by Sturrock an a swap after the
match, in the 1982 Group 6 match against
Scotland played on 18th June 1982 in Seville,
Brazil defeated Scotland 4-1, both were non-
playing subs The following lots 241to 269
relate to the career of Dundee United legend
and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£600-£800

259

Walter Meeuws white No.4 Belgium v.
Scotland long-sleeved shirt, 1982, Admiral,
41-43 with v-neck collar and printed badge,
areas of staining The above shirt was gained
by Sturrock as a swap after the European
qualifying match against Belgium played on
15th December in Brussels, Belgium defeating
Scotland 3-2 The following lots 241to 269
relate to the career of Dundee United legend
and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£350-£550

260

Gudmundur Thorbjornsson white and blue
No:14 Iceland v. Scotland long-sleeved shirt,
1984, Adidas, L with v-neck collar and printed
badge The above was gained by Sturrock as
a swap after the World Cup qualifying match
against Iceland played on 17th October 1984
at Hampden, Scotland defeating Iceland 3-0
The following lots 241 to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£160-£180

261

Jan Wouters orange and white No.6 Holland v.
Scotland short-sleeved shirt, 1986, Adidas, L
with v-neck collar and felt badge KNVB The
above shirt was gained by Sturrock as a swap

after the friendly match against Holland played
on 29th April 1986, the match ending in a 0-0
draw The following lots 241 to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£400-£600

262

Mike Sweeney red and white No.8 Canada v.
Scotland short-sleeved shirt, 1983, Adidas,

L with v-neck collar and felt badge CSA The
above shirt was gained by Sturrock as a swap
after the friendly match against Canada played
on 16th June 1983 in Edmonton, Scotland
defeating Canada 3-0 The following lots 241
to 269 relate to the career of Dundee United
legend and Scotland International Paul “Luggy”
Sturrock

£250-£350

263

Leonid Buryak red and white Soviet Union No.17
1982 World Cup short-sleeved shirt, Adidas,
M with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
The above shirt was gifted to Sturrock by
Buryak after the Group match against Soviet
Union played on 22nd June 1982 in Malaga,
the Soviets wore white shirts that evening

The following lots 241 to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£600-£800
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Lot 214

Jock Stein, 9ct gold and enamel
1976-77 League Championship
winners medal

Estimate
£4,000-6,000

Lot 264

Ivan Nielsen white and red No.5
Denmark v. Scotland short-
sleeved shirt, 1986

Estimate
£700-1,000

/



264

Ivan Nielsen white and red No.5 Denmark v.
Scotland World Cup short-sleeved shirt, 1986,
Hummel, XL with v-neck collar and printed
badge The above shirt was gained by Sturrock
as a swap after the 1986 World Cup group
match against Denmark, In the match played
on 4th June 1986, Denmark defeated Scotland
1-0 The following lots 241to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£700-£1,000

265

Karl Heinz Forster white and black No.4

West Germany v. Scotland World Cup short-
sleeved shirt, 1986, Adidas, L with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
DEUTSCHER FUSSBALL-BUND The above
shirt was gained by Sturrock as a swap after
the 1986 World Cup group match against West
Germany, In the match played on 8th June
1986, West Germany defeated Scotland 2-1,
Sturrock was a non-playing sub The following
lots 241 to 269 relate to the career of Dundee
United legend and Scotland International Paul
“Luggy” Sturrock

£600-£800

266
Eliseo Rivero white and sky-blue No.15 Uruguay
V. Scotland World Cup short-sleeved shirt, 1986,

42

Adidas, L with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed AUF The above shirt
was gained by Sturrock as a swap after the
1986 World Cup group match against Uruguay,
In the match played on 13th June 1986,
Scotland and Uruguay drew the match 0-0,
Rivero was a non-playing sub The following
lots 241to 269 relate to the career of Dundee
United legend and Scotland International Paul
“Luggy” Sturrock

£600-£800

/ [

267

White and blue No.15 Yugoslavia v. Scotland
long-sleeved shirt, 1984, Adidas, Large with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed 29.X1.1943, areas of staining The
above shirt was gained by Sturrock as a swap
after the friendly match against Yugoslavia
playedi12th September 1984, Scotland
defeated Yugoslavia 6-1, Sturrock scored his
2nd International goal The following lots 241
to 269 relate to the career of Dundee United
legend and Scotland International Paul “Luggy
Sturrock

£450-£550

268

Green and white No.16 Northern Ireland v.
Scotland long-sleeved shirt, 1984, Adidas,
Medium with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed IRISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The above shirt was gained
by Sturrock as a swap after the friendly match
against Northern Ireland played on 28th April
1982, the match endingina1-1draw The
following lots 241to 269 relate to the career
of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£200-£300

269

Red Spain No.17 Spain v. Scotland long-sleeved
shirt, 1984, Le Coq Sportif with v-neck collar
and embroidered cloth badge The above
shirt was gained by Sturrock as a swap after
the World Cup qualifying match against

Spain played 14th November 1984, Scotland
defeating Spain 3-1, Sturrock was a non-playing
sub The following lots 241 to 269 relate to the
career of Dundee United legend and Scotland
International Paul “Luggy” Sturrock

£400-£600

270

Fernando Ricksen orange and black No.2
Holland v. Austria shorts-sleeved shirt, 2002,
Nike, L with crew-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed KNVB. 16 OKTOBER 2002
with embroidered country flags, the front of the
shirt dedicated and autographed To Jimmy, the
reverse lettered RICKSEN In the 2002 Euro
qualifying match played on 16th October 2002,
Holland defeated Austria 3-0, the shirt was
gifted to Jimmy Bell by Ricksen The following
lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell
Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure
at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over 30 years
and was regarded as a vital part of the first
team group. His first role at Ibrox was driving
the team bus across the country before moving
to head kitman.

£250-£350

271

Sotirios Kirgiakos white Panathinaikos v.
Rangers short-sleeved shirt, 2003, Adidas,

L with crew-neck collar and printed badge,

the reverse lettered KIRGIAKOS  In the match
played on 9th December 2003, Panathinaikos
defeated Rangers 3-1 The following lots 270 to
315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy
Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£110-£140
— Y~
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272

Lilian Laslandes white and blue No.9 Auxerre
v. Rangers Champions League long-sleeved
shirt, 1996, Adidas, XL with button-up collar
and embroidered cloth badge inscribed A.J.
AUXERRE, the right sleeve with Champions
League flash In the match played on 4th
December 1996 Auxerre defeated Rangers 2-1,
Laslandes scoring opening goal The following
lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell
Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure
at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over 30 years
and was regarded as a vital part of the first
team group. His first role at Ibrox was driving
the team bus across the country before moving
to head kitman.

£180-£220

273

Brian Laudrup red and white No.11 Denmark
short-sleeved shirt, 1994, Hummel, XL with
button-up collar and printed badge The
following lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy
Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary
figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over
30 years and was regarded as a vital part of
the first team group. His first role at Ibrox was
driving the team bus across the country before
moving to head kitman.

£500-£700

274

Marcelo Gallardo red and white NO.10 Monaco
v. Rangers Champions League long-sleeved
shirt, 2000, Kappa, M with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed A.S.MONACO,
the reverse lettered GALLARDO, the right
sleeve with Champions League flash In the
match played on 7th November 2000, Monaco
and Rangers drew 2-2 The following lots

270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection
Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he
was with Rangers for over 30 years and was
regarded as a vital part of the first team group.
His first role at Ibrox was driving the team bus
across the country before moving to head
kitman.

£150-£200

275

Mario Jardel red and grey No.9 Galatasaray

v. Rangers Champions League long-sleeved
shirt, 2000, Adidas, XL with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed GS 1905,
the right sleeve with Champions League flash
In the match played on 17th October 2000, the
match ending in a 0-0 draw The following lots
270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection
Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he
was with Rangers for over 30 years and was
regarded as a vital part of the first team group.
His first role at Ibrox was driving the team bus
across the country before moving to head
kitman.

£250-£350

276

Michael Mols red and white No.10 Utrecht
short-sleeved shirt, 1998-99, Reebok, XXL with
crew-neck collar and badge inscribed, the front
dedicated and autographed by Mols to Jimmy
Best Wishes and Greetings, the reverse lettered
MOLS The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£120-£140
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277

Marco Rossi blue No.3 Sampdoria v. Rangers
Ibrox Tournament short-sleeved shirt,

1994, Asics, XXL with lace-up collar and
embroidered cloth badge, the left sleeve with
printed badge In the match played on 5th
August 1994, Sampdoria defeated Rangers
4-2 The following lots 270 to 315 are from

the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£200-£300

278

Leonardo red and white Feyenoord v. Rangers
Champions League short-sleeved shirt,

2002, Kappa with v-neck style collar and
embroidered badge inscribed FEYENOORD
ROTTERDAM, the reverse lettered LEONARDO,
the right sleeve with Champions League flash
In the match played on 21st February 2002, the
teams drew the match 1-1 The following lots
270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection
Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he
was with Rangers for over 30 years and was
regarded as a vital part of the first team group.
His first role at Ibrox was driving the team bus
across the country before moving to head
kitman.

£160-£180
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279

Mark Luliano black and white No.13 Juventus
short-sleeved shirt, 1997-98, Kappa, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge, the
left sleeve with embroidered club badge, the
reverse lettered IULIANO, the right sleeve with
Lega Calcio flash The following lots 270 to 315
are from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell
was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.
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£160-£180

280

White and purple No.15 Anderlecht v. Rangers
John Brown Testimonial short-sleeved shirt,
2001, Adidas, XL with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge In the match played
on 21sy July Anderlecht defeated Rangers

2-1 The following lots 270 to 315 are from

the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£140-£180

281
Frank De Boer, garnet and blue No.3 Barcelona

Champions League short-shirt, 2001-02, Nike,
L with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed F.C.B,, the front autographed
by De Boer, the reverse lettered F. DE BOER, the
right sleeve with Champions League flash The
following lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy
Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary
figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over
30 years and was regarded as a vital part of
the first team group. His first role at Ibrox was
driving the team bus across the country before
moving to head kitman.

£180-£220

282

Blue No.8 Sampdoria short-sleeved shirt, 1989-
90, Kappa with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge, the left sleeve with printed badge,
the front of the shirt autographed Inthe

match played on 5th August 1994, Sampdoria
defeated Rangers 4-2 The following lots 270 to
315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy
Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£140-£180

283

Mert Meric yellow and blue No.2 Fenerbahce

v. Rangers short-sleeved shirt, 2001, L with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1901,
the reverse lettered MERT MERIC In the
Champions League qualifying match played

on 8th August 2001, the teams drew the match
0-0 The following lots 270 to 315 are from

the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£160-£180

284

Lorenzo Amoruso purple No.5 Fiorentina
short-sleeved shirt, 1999-2000, Fila, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed ACF, the reverse lettered AMORUSO,
the number dedicated and autographed by
Amoruso The following lots 270 to 315 are
from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell
was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£150-£200
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Andreas Moller yellow and black No.10
Borussia Dortmund v. Rangers long-sleeved
shirt, 1999-2000, Nike, L with v-neck collar and
sponge badge, the reverse lettered MOLLER In
the UEFA Cup match played on 25th November
1999, Rangers defeated Dortmund 2-0O The
following lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy
Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary
figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over

30 years and was regarded as a vital part of
the first team group. His first role at Ibrox was
driving the team bus across the country before
moving to head kitman.

£150-£180
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286

Nacho Novo, red and white No.10 Sporting De
Gijon short-sleeved shirt, 2009-10, Astore, M
with crew-neck collar and embroidered badge,
the reverse lettered NOVO, the right sleeve with
LaLigaflash The following lots 270 to 315 are
from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell
was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£140-£180

287

Michael Mols red and white No.14 Feyenoord
short-sleeved shirt, 2008-09, Kappa, with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
FEYENOORD ROTTERDAM, 1908-2008 100
JAAR, the reverse lettered MOLS, the right
sleeve with Eredivisie FLASH The following
lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell
Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure
at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over 30 years
and was regarded as a vital part of the first
team group. His first role at Ibrox was driving
the team bus across the country before moving
to head kitman.

£150-£200
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288

Yellow and blue No.3 Parma short-sleeved
shirt, 1994, Umbro, XL with lace-up collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed PARMA
A.C. The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at lbrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.
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£160-£180
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289

Andreas Buck red and black No.22
Kaiserslautern v. Rangers long-sleeved

shirt, 2000, Nike, L with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed 1FCK, the
reverse lettered BUCK  In the UEFA Cup match
played on 30th November 2000, Rangers
defeated Kaiserslautern 1-0 The following lots
270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection
Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he
was with Rangers for over 30 years and was
regarded as a vital part of the first team group.
His first role at Ibrox was driving the team bus
across the country before moving to head
kitman.

£150-£200

290

Andrei Kanchelskis purple and yellow No.17
Fiorentina long-sleeved shirt, 1997-98, Fila, XL
with button-up collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed ACF, the reverse lettered
KANCHELSKIS, the sleeves with Lega Calcio
flashes The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£180-£220
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291

Roberto Sensini yellow and blue No.6

Parma v. Rangers long-sleeved shirt, 1998,
Lotto, XLUmbro, XL with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed PARMA
ALC.,, the reverse lettered SENSINI In the UEFA
Cup match played on 24th November 1998,
Rangers and Parma drew the match 1-1 The
following lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy
Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary
figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over
30 years and was regarded as a vital part of
the first team group. His first role at Ibrox was
driving the team bus across the country before
moving to head kitman.

£160-£180

292

Mario Basler red and blue No.14 Bayern Munich
short-sleeved shirt, 1999, Adidas, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed FC BAYERN MUNCHEN EV, the
reverse lettered Basler, the right sleeve with
Champions League flash The following lots
270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection
Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he
was with Rangers for over 30 years and was
regarded as a vital part of the first team group.
His first role at Ibrox was driving the team bus
across the country before moving to head
kitman.

£120-£140
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Jorg Albertz white and red No.10 Hamburg
short-sleeved shirt, 2001-02, Nike, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge, the
reverse lettered ALBERTZ The following lots
270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection
Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he
was with Rangers for over 30 years and was
regarded as a vital part of the first team group.
His first role at Ibrox was driving the team bus
across the country before moving to head
kitman.
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£140-£160
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294

Markus Schopp grey and white No.18 Strum
Graz v. Rangers Champions League short-
sleeved shirt, 2000, Puma, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
SK STURM GRAZ, the reverse lettered
SCHOPP, the right sleeve with Champions
League flash In the match played on the 12th
September 2000, Rangers defeated Sturm
Graz 5-0 The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£100-£120

295

Markus Babbel red and blue No.2 Bayern
Munich v. Rangers Champions League
short-sleeved shirt, 1999, Adidas, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed FC BAYERN MUNCHEN EV, the front
autographed, the reverse lettered BABBEL,
the right sleeve with Champions League flash
In the Champions League match played on
3rd November 1999, Bayern Munich defeated
Rangers 1-0 The following lots 270 to 315 are
from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell
was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£150-£200

296

Shota Arveladze red and white No.14 Ajax
short-sleeved shirt, 2001-02, Adidas, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
AJAX, AMSTERDAM, the reverse lettered
ARVELADZE, the left sleeve with Champions
League 4 flash The following lots 270 to 315
are from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell
was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£150-£200

Deutsche
Vermdgensherating

297

Olaf Marschall red and black No.11
Kaiserslautern v. Rangers long-sleeved

shirt, 2000, Nike, XL with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed 1FCK, the
reverse lettered MARSCHALL In the UEFA
Cup match played on 30th November 2000,
Rangers defeated Kaiserslautern 1-0 The
following lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy
Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary
figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over
30 years and was regarded as a vital part of
the first team group. His first role at Ibrox was
driving the team bus across the country before
moving to head kitman.

£120-£140
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298

Red and white No.16 Sparta Rotterdam v.
Rangers long-sleeved shirt, 2000, Kappa,
XXL with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed SPARTA Rotterdam In the
match to commemorate opening of the new
stadium played on 25th January 2000, the
teams drew the match 0-O The following lots
270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection
Jimmy Bell was alegendary figure at Ibrox, he
was with Rangers for over 30 years and was
regarded as a vital part of the first team group.
His first role at Ibrox was driving the team bus
across the country before moving to head
kitman.

£140-£180

299

Gennaro Gattuso red and black No.8 AC Milan
short-sleeved shirt, 2008-09, Adidas, XL with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed ACM 1899, IL CLUB PIU TITOLATO

IL MONDO, the front autographed, the reverse
lettered GATTUSO, the right sleeve with Lega
Calcio flash, the other with European Cup 7
flash The following lots 270 to 315 are from

the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£140-£180

&
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Jorg Albertz white and red No.22 Hamburg
short-sleeved shirt, 1995-96, Uhlsport, 50-52
with v-neck collar and printed badge, the front
autographed, the reverse lettered ALBERTZ
The following lots 270 to 315 are from the
Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£140-£180

301

Christophe Pignol, blue and yellow No.3
Monaco long-sleeved shirt, 1999-2000, Kappa,
M with crew-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed A.S. MONACO, the
reverse lettered PIGNOL, the right sleeve with
LNF flash The following lots 270 to 315 are
from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell
was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£140-£180

302

Lee McCulloch amber and claret No.9
Motherwell long-sleeved shirt, 1999-2000,
Xara, XL with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed MOTHERWELL F.C. EST
1886, the front of the shirt autographed, the
reverse lettered MCCULLOCH, the sleeves with
Bank of Scotland SPL flashes The following
lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell
Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure
at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over 30 years
and was regarded as a vital part of the first
team group. His first role at Ibrox was driving
the team bus across the country before moving
to head kitman.

£120-£150

303

Colin Hendry red and blue No.16 Rangers short-
sleeved shirt, 1999-2000, Nike, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed

RFC, the front of the shirt dedicated and
autographed to Jimmy B, the reverse lettered
HENDRY The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£200-£300

MSEWAN'S

LAGER

304

John Brown blue, white and red No.6 Rangers
short-sleeved shirt, 1992-94, Adidas, 44/46
with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed RANGERS FOOTBALL CLUB, RFC,
READY The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£250-£350

305
Ben Jackson blue red and white No.27
Inverness Caledonian Thistle short-sleeved
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shirt, 2005-06, Errea, XXL with crew-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed
Inverness Caledonian Thistle FC, the reverse
lettered JACKSON, the sleeves with Bank

of Scotland Premier League flashes The
following lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy
Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary
figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over
30 years and was regarded as a vital part of
the first team group. His first role at Ibrox was
driving the team bus across the country before
moving to head kitman.

£80-£120
BB -
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Michael Zorc yellow and black No.8

Borussia Dortmund v. Rangers Champions
League long-sleeved shirt, 1995-96, Nike,

XL with v-neck collar and sponge badge, the
left sleeve with Champions League flash In
the match played on 6th December 1995, the
teams drew the match 2-2 The following lots
270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell Collection
Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he
was with Rangers for over 30 years and was
regarded as a vital part of the first team group.
His first role at Ibrox was driving the team bus
across the country before moving to head
kitman.

£250-£350
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Ally McCoist blue and white No.14 Rangers
short-sleeved shirt, 1997-98, Nike, XXL with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
RFC, the reverse lettered MCCOIST The
following lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy
Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary
figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over
30 years and was regarded as a vital part of
the first team group. His first role at Ibrox was
driving the team bus across the country before
moving to head kitman.

£300-£500

48

308

Brian Laudrup blue and white No.11 Rangers
long-sleeved shirt, 1997-98, Nike, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
RFC, the sleeves with SFL flashes The
following lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy
Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary
figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over
30 years and was regarded as a vital part of
the first team group. His first role at Ibrox was
driving the team bus across the country before
moving to head kitman.

£180-£220

309

Stefan Schwarz purple and red No.7 Fiorentina
long-sleeved shirt, 1996-97, Reebok, XL with
button-up collar and embroidered badge
inscribed ACF, the reverse lettered SCHWARZ,
the right sleeve with Lega Calcio, 1946-1996
flash The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£200-£300

310
Pablo Mastroeni blue and white No.25 Miami
Fusion short-sleeved shirt, Umbro, L with

v-neck collar and sponge badge, the reverse
lettered MASTROENI, the right sleeve with MLS
flash The following lots 270 to 315 are from

the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£100-£120

31

Jurgen Kohler yellow, white and black No.5
Borussia Dortmund long-sleeved shirt, 1998-
99, Nike, XL with v-neck collar and sponge
badge, the reverse lettered KOHLER, the sleeve
Bundesliga flash The following lots 270 to 315
are from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell
was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£160-£180

312

Lilian Thuram white, yellow and blue No.21
Parma short-sleeved, 1995-96, Lotto, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed PARMA AC, the front autographed
by Thuram, the reverse lettered THURAM, the
right sleeve with Lega Calcio flash In the match
played on 6th December 1995, the teams drew
the match 2-2 The following lots 270 to 315

are from the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell
was a legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with
Rangers for over 30 years and was regarded as
a vital part of the first team group. His first role
at Ibrox was driving the team bus across the
country before moving to head kitman.

£180-£220

Far
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Gordon Durie white and purple No.14 Scotland
Euro 96 match issued short-sleeved shirt, 1996,
Umbro, XL with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the reverse lettered
DURIE, the sleeves with Euro 96 UEFA Fair Play
flashes The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£400-£600

314

Sol Campbell yellow and blue No.5 Tottenham
Hotspur long-sleeved shirt, 1999-2000, Adidas,
XL with v-neck collar and embroidered

badge inscribed THFC, the front of the shirt
autographed, the reverse lettered CAMPBELL,
the sleeves with The F.A.Premier League
flashes The following lots 270 to 315 are from
the Jimmy Bell Collection Jimmy Bell was a
legendary figure at Ibrox, he was with Rangers
for over 30 years and was regarded as a vital
part of the first team group. His first role at Ibrox
was driving the team bus across the country
before moving to head kitman.

£160-£180

315

Dennis Bergkamp yellow and blue No.10
Arsenal v. Rangers short-sleeved shirt,
2003-04, Nike, XL with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed Arsenal,
the reverse lettered BERGKAMP In the friendly
match played on 5th August 2003 at Ibrox
Arsenal defeated Rangers 3-0 The following
lots 270 to 315 are from the Jimmy Bell
Collection Jimmy Bell was a legendary figure
at Ibrox, he was with Rangers for over 30 years
and was regarded as a vital part of the first
team group. His first role at Ibrox was driving
the team bus across the country before moving
to head kitman.

£500-£800

316

Scott Arfield white, red and blue No.37 Rangers
short-sleeved shirt, 2018-19, Hummel, M with
v-neck collar and printed badge, the reverse
lettered ARFIELD, the sleeves with Ladbrokes
Premiership flashes The shirt was gained as

a swap with Rangers team mate Kyle Lafferty
Provenance: Purchased direct from player

The following lots 316, 317, 349 and 351 were
purchased direct from player

£140-£180

317

Gareth McAuley orange and blue No.36
Rangers short-sleeved shirt, 2018-19, Hummel,
M with v-neck collar and printed badge,

the reverse lettered MCAULEY and also
autographed, the sleeves with Ladbrokes
Premiership flashes The shirt was gained as
a swap with Rangers team mate Kyle Lafferty
Provenance: Purchased direct from player
The following lots 316, 317, 349 and 351 were
purchased direct from player

£140-£180

318

Tommy Younger blue Scotland v. Wales,
Northern Ireland and England International
cap, 1956-57 the dark blue velvet cap with

gilt tassel and braiding embroidered with
Scottish Football crest and inscribed SvW, S
vI,SVE,1956-57 The above cap represented
Tommy’s 9th, 10th and 12th appearances for
Scotland, in the match against Wales played
20th October 1956 at Ninian Park, the match
ending in a 2-2 draw, the match against
Northern Ireland played on 7th November 1956
at Hampden Park, Scotland won the match 1-0
and in the match against England played on
6th April 1957 at Wembley, England defeated
Scotland 2-1 The above cap was awarded to
Scotland, Hibernian League Championship
winner, Liverpool goalkeeper Tommy Younger.
Provenance: By family descent

£600-£800

319

Tommy Younger 9ct gold and enamel medal,
1970 the obverse inscribed Scottish Football
Association, the reverse inscribed T. YOUNGER,
1970, 6grms The following lots 707 to 711relate
to Tommy’s the playing career and time as
President of the Scottish Football Association
Provenance: By family descent

£220-£280

320

49



Silver-gilt and enamel Scottish Qualifying

Cup medal the obverse inscribed SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the reverse
inscribed Scottish Qualifying Cup (South) 1999-
2000, REFEREE, in original fitted case, 13grms
The medal was awarded to referee T. Brown

£120-£150

321

Yellow-metal and enamel Scottish Football
League Cup medal the obverse inscribed
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL LEAGUE, the reverse
inscribed Reserve League Cup 1992-93

4th Official, in original case The medal was
awarded to referee T. Brown

£200-£300

322

George Murdoch rare and early 15¢ct gold St
Bernard’s v. Renton Scottish Cup winners
medal, 1895 the obverse inscribed SCOTTISH
CUP 1895, WON BY St BERNARDS, the reverse
inscribed G. MURDOCH CAPt, with ring
suspension The medal was awarded to club
captain George Murdoch. In the final played on
20th April 1895 at Ibrox, St Bernard’s defeated
Renton 2-1to record their first and to date only
Scottish Cup Final victory

£3,000-£5,000

323

50

George Murdoch rare and early 9ct gold East
of Scotland Football Association Runners Up
medal, 1893 the reverse inscribed E.S.F.A.
RUNNERS UP, WON BY G. MURDOCH, St.B.FC.
1893 The above medal was awarded to club
captain George Murdoch

£400-£600

324

Shunsuke Nakamura green and white No.25
Champions League short-sleeved shirt,
2006-07, Nike, L with crew-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the reverse
lettered NAKAMURA, the right sleeve with
Champions League flash

£150-£200

325
Kenny Miller white, green and gold No.9 Celtic
v. Dunfermline long-sleeved shirt, 2006, Nike,

L with crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB

1888, the reverse lettered MILLER, the sleeves
with Bank of Scotland Champions flashes In
the match played on 10th December 2006,
Celtic defeated Dunfermline 2-1 Provenance:
Henry Cook/Alastair Thorburn Collection

£180-£220

326
Red and white official Aberdeen 1984 Scottish

Cup Final short-sleeved shirt, un-numbered,
1984, Adidas, L with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed A FC, SCOTTISH
CUP FINAL 1984

£500-£800

327

Yellow and blue official Scotland 1982 World
Cup goalkeepers shirt, un-numbered, Umbro,

L with crew-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, F.I.F.A. WORLD CUP SPAIN
1982 Provenance: Convery Auctions, Sporting
Memorabilia 14th November 2011, Lot 106

£350-£550

328

Paul McStay salmon pink and purple No.14
Scotland v. Italy International short-sleeved
shirt, 1993, Umbro, XL with button-up collar
and embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION In the
World Cup qualifying match played on 13th
October 1993 in Rome, Italy defeated Scotland
3-1

£350-£550

329

George Burley blue and white No.2 Scotland
v. Sweden International long-sleeved shirt,
1997, Umbro, XL with button-up collar and

embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION In
the World Cup qualifying match played on
30th April in Gothenburg, Sweden defeated
Scotland 2-1

£300-£500

Cup short-sleeved shirt, Umbro, 38/40in with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION,
FIFA WORLD CUP ARGENTINA 1978 The
above is an official un-numbered spare

£450-£550

330

Colin Cameron salmon pink and blue No.17
Scotland v. Germany International long-sleeved
shirt, 1999, Umbro, XL with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION In the friendly
match played on 28th April 1999 in Bremen,
Scotland defeated Germany 1-0, this match
was also Cameron’s international debut

£200-£300

331

Tom Forsyth blue No.14 Scotland v. Wales
International short-sleeved shirt, 1978, Umbro,
40 with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The shirt was gained by
Malcolm Page as a swap, In the match against
Wales played on 17th May 1978 at Hampden,
Scotland and Wales drew the match 1-1

£550-£750

333

Victor Wanyama green and white No.67 Celtic
v. Juventus Champions League short-sleeved
shirt, 2013, Nike, XL with crew-neck collar
and embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the reverse
lettered WANYAMA, the right sleeve with
Champions League flash, the other with UEFA
Respect flash In the match played on 12th
February at Celtic Park, Juventus defeated
Celtic 3-0 Provenance: Henry Cook/Alasdiar
Thorburn Collection

£160-£180

334

Stan Varga black and gold No.23 Celtic short-
sleeved shirt, 2003-04, Umbro, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the
reverse lettered VARGA

£100-£120

332
An official blue airtex Scotland 1978 World

335
Robbie Keane green and white No.7 Celtic

v. Aberdeen short-sleeved shirt, 2010, Nike,

M with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB
1888, the reverse lettered KEANE, the sleeves
with Clydesdale Bank Premier League flashes
In the match played on 13th February 2010,
Celtic and Aberdeen drew 4-4, Keane scoring
one goal Provenance: Henry Cook/Alasdiar
Thorburn Collection

£180-£220

336

Henrik Larsson black and gold No.7 Celtic
short-sleeved shirt, 2003-04, Umbro, L with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered LARSSON, the sleeves with
Bank of Scotland Premier League flashes

£360-£380

337

Henrik Larsson green and grey No.7 Celtic
short-sleeved shirt, 2004-05, Umbro, L with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered LARSSON, the sleeves with
Bank of Scotland Premier League flashes

£360-£380

-

-

338
Thomas Gravesen green and white No.16 Celtic

51



V. Manchester United long-sleeved shirt, 2006,
Nike, L with crew-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL
CLUB 1888, the reverse lettered GRAVESEN,
the reverse autographed by Gravesen, the right
sleeve with Champions League flash In the
match played on 21st November 2006, Celtic
defeated United 1-O Provenance: Henry Cook/
Alasdiar Thorburn Collection

£180-£220

339

Mark Wilson green and white No.12 Celtic

v. Hamburg short-sleeved shirt, 2009, Nike,

L with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB
1888, the reverse lettered WILSON, the right
sleeve with Europa League flash, the other
with UEFA Respect flash In the match played
on 22nd October 2009, Hamburg defeated
Celtic1-0 Provenance: Henry Cook/Alasdiar
Thorburn Collection

£1560-£200

340

Shaun Maloney white No.13 Celtic short-
sleeved shirt, 2009-10, Nike, L with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the
reverse lettered MALONEY, the sleeves with
Clydesdale Bank Premier League flashes

£140-£160

52
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341

White and red No.10 Airdrieonians short-
sleeved shirt, 1998, Avec, XL with v-neck collar
and embroidered cloth badge inscribed A.FC.,
AIRDRIEONIANS

£100-£140

»

342

White and blue No.6 Dundee short-sleeved
shirt, 1990-91, Matchwinner, 42/44 with button-
up collar and embroidered badge inscribed
DUNDEE FOOTBALL CLUB PLC

£140-£180

343

Raith Rovers blue and white No.10 Raith Rovers
short-sleeved shirt, Bukta, L with v-neck collar
and printed badge and club sponsor Mazda
decal

£180-£220

N~
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344

White and blue No.5 Falkirk short-sleeved
shirt, 1982-83, Patrick with v-neck collar and
embroidered club badge, some staining

£180-£220

345

Blue and white No.4 Queen of the South long-
sleeved shirt, 1984-85, Umbro, M with v-neck
collar and printed badge, colour run

£180-£220

346

Dave Mitchell rare white, red and blue Rangers
V. Inter Milan match worn long-sleeved shirt,
1984, Umbro, M with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed RFC The above
shirt was worn by Dave Mitchell in the UEFA
Cup 2nd leg match against Inter Milan played
on 7th November 1984 at Ibrox, Rangers
defeating Inter 3-1, Mitchell scoring the opening
goal

£2,000-£3,000

347

Blue and white No.11 Rangers v. Airdrieonians
Scottish Cup Final shirt, 1992, Admiral, 42-44
with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed RANGERS FOOTBALL CLUB RFC,
READY, SCOTTISH CUP FINAL 1992 The
above shirt was prepared by Admiral for the
1992 Scottish Cup Final. However, Rangers had
signed a new shirt deal with Adidas and they
decided to wear Adidas shirt for the final.

£300-£500

348

John McClelland blue and white No.3 Rangers
match worn short-sleeved shirt, 1982, Umbro
with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed RFC, small hole in back of shirt The
above shirt was worn by John McClelland in a
match during the 1982-83 season

£5600-£800

349

Kyle Lafferty blue, white and red No.11 Rangers
short-sleeved shirt, 2018, Hummel, L with crew-
neck collar and printed badge, the reverse
lettered LAFFERTY and also autographed, the
sleeves with Ladbrokes Premiership flashes
Provenance: Purchased direct from player

The following lots 316, 317, 349 and 351 were
purchased direct from player

£140-£180

350

Ronald De Boer blue, white and red No.14
Rangers long-sleeved shirt, 2001-02, Nike,

L with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed RFC, the reverse lettered R. de BOER,
the sleeves with Bank of Scotland SPL flashes

£180-£220

351

Kyle Lafferty blue, white and red No.11 Rangers
v. Motherwell short-sleeved shirt, 2018,
Hummel, L with crew-neck collar and printed
badge with Poppy and Lest We Forget decal,
the reverse lettered LAFFERTY, the sleeves
with Ladbrokes Premiership flashes In the
match played on 11th November 2018 at Ibrox,
Rangers defeated Motherwell 7-1, Lafferty
replaced Morelos in 52 minute Provenance:
Purchased direct from player The following
lots 316, 317, 349 and 351 were purchased
direct from player

£260-£280

352

Gary Stevens blue, white and red No.2 Rangers
v. Hibernian Scottish League Cup Final match
issued long-sleeved shirt, 1993, Adidas, 44/46
with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed RFC, SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP FINAL
1993 The above is an official spare issued to
Gary Stevens, in the final match played on 24th
October 1993 at Celtic Park, Rangers defeated

Hibs 2-1

£5600-£800

353

Stuart McCall white, blue and red No.8 Rangers
long-sleeved shirt, 1992-93, Adidas, 44/46in
with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed RFC, RANGERS FOOTBALL CLUB
READY, the left sleeve with Champions League
92-93 flash It is believed the above is the spare
shirt issued to McCall for the match against
Brugge played on 17th March 1993 at Ibrox

£300-£500

354

Alan Hutton blue, white and red No.2 Rangers
Champions League long-sleeved shirt,
2007-08, Umbro, L with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed RFC, the
reverse lettered HUTTON, the right sleeve with
Champions League flash

£160-£180

355

Frank De Boer white, blue and red No.5
Rangers short-sleeved shirt, 2003-04,
Diadora, L with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed RFC, the front of the shirt
autographed, the reverse lettered F. de BOER,
the sleeves with Bank of Scotland SPL flashes

53



£200-£300

356

Andy Goram grey and blue No.1 Scotland

v. Romania goalkeeper shirt, 1986, Umbro,
Large with crew-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, the collar label inscribed in

ink Friendly Rumania Hampden 3-0 Inthe
match played on 26th March 1986 at Hampden
Park, Scotland defeated Rumania 3-0 The
following lots 356 to 362 relate to the career of
Rangers, Hibernian and Scotland International
goalkeeper Andy Goram

£600-£800
(
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357

Andy Goram yellow and blue No.12 Scotland

V. Los Angeles Heat goalkeeper shirt, 1986,
Umbro, Large with crew-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, FIFA WORLD CUP
MEXICO ‘86 the collar label inscribed in ink
30th May L.A. Heat, Mexico 86 Won 3-0, with
staining In the pre 1986 World Cup warm up
match against L.A.Heat played on 30th May
1986, Scotland defeated L.A.Heat 3-0 The
following lots 356 to 362 relate to the career of
Rangers, Hibernian and Scotland International
goalkeeper Andy Goram

£600-£800
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358

Andy Goram black, green and purple No.1
Scotland v. Holland goalkeeper shirt, 1992,
Umbro, Large with crew-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, EURO 92 SWEDEN,
the reverse lettered GORAM The shirt was
gained by Hans Van Breukelen as a swap after
the Euro 92 group match against Holland
played on 12th June 1992 in Gothenburg,
Holland defeated Scotland 1-O The following
lots 356 to 362 relate to the career of
Rangers, Hibernian and Scotland International
goalkeeper Andy Goram

£1,000-£1,500

359

Andy Goram yellow and blue No.12 Scotland

v. Bulgaria goalkeeper shirt, 1992, Umbro,
Large with crew-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, the collar label inscribed in

ink Bulgaria H, European Champ In the Euro
qualifying match played on 10th September
1986 at Hampden, Scotland drew the match
0-0, Goram was a non-playing sub The
following lots 356 to 362 relate to the career of
Rangers, Hibernian and Scotland International
goalkeeper Andy Goram

£500-£800

360

Andy Goram yellow and blue No.12 Scotland
goalkeeper shirt, 1985, Umbro, Large with
crew-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The above is an official match
issued shirt The following lots 356 to 362
relate to the career of Rangers, Hibernian and
Scotland International goalkeeper Andy Goram

£400-£600

361

Andy Goram grey, yellow and blue No:12
Scotland goalkeeper shirt, 1990, Umbro,

Large with button-up collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION The above is an official match
issued shirt The following lots 356 to 362
relate to the career of Rangers, Hibernian and
Scotland International goalkeeper Andy Goram
£400-£600
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362

Andy Goram yellow and blue No:12 Scotland

v. England goalkeeper shirt, 1986, Umbro,
Large with crew-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, the collar label inscribed in ink
England Wembley Lost 2-1 In the 1986 Rous
Cup played on 23rd April 1986 at Wembley,
England defeated Scotland 2-1, Goram was

an unused sub The following lots 356 to 362
relate to the career of Rangers, Hibernian and
Scotland International goalkeeper Andy Goram
£500-£800

363

Blue official un-numbered Scotland long-
sleeved shirt, 1980, Umbro, 40in. with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION The
shirt was presented to FIFA delegate Peter
Pullin

£200-£300

364

Blue official un-numbered Scotland 1978

World Cup airtex short-sleeved shirt, Umbro,
40in. with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, FIFA WORLD CUP ARGENTINA
1978 The shirt was presented to FIFA delegate
Peter Pullin

£450-£550

365

Primrose and pink Scotland International
long-sleeved shirt, circa 1908 with button-up
collar and embroidered cloth badge, with wear
and staining The primrose and pink colours
represented Lord Rosebury

£1,200-£1,500

366

Mo Johnston blue and white No.9 Scotland
v. Norway long-sleeved shirt, 1988, Umbro
with button-up collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, collar worn The above shirt
was gained by Hans Henriksen as swap
after the match, in the World Cup qualifying
match played on 14th September 1988 in
Oslo Scotland defeated Norway 2-1, Johnston
scoring the winning goal

£450-£550

367

Peter Lorimer blue and white No.17 Scotland
long-sleeved shirt, 1974, Umbro, OSM with
v-neck style collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION with signed COA from Peter
Lorimer stating the shirt was worn by himin
an international match during that season In
the three home championship matches this
season, Scotland played Northern Ireland on
11th May 1974, Wales on 18th May 1974 and
England on 18th May 1974

£700-£1,000
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368

Eoin Jess blue and white No.14 Scotland long-
sleeved shirt, 1998, Umbro, XL with button-up
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
£200-£300

369

Alan McLaren blue tartan No.2 Scotland v.
Russia long-sleeved shirt, 1994, Umbro, XL
with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION  In the Euro qualifying match
against Russia played on 16th November at
Hampden Park, Scotland and Russia drew the
match 1-1

£300-£500

370

Derek Whyte salmon pink and blue No.13
Scotland v. Germany long-sleeved shirt, 1999,
Umbro, XL with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION In the friendly match played
28th April 1999 in Bremen, Scotland defeated
Germany 1-0

£200-£300

371

Alex McLeish blue and white No.5 Scotland

v. England short-sleeved shirt, 1981, Umbro,
40in with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION, the reverse lettered McLEISH,
worn, colour run The above shirt was gained
by Peter Withe as a swap after the match
against Scotland played on 23rd May 1981 at
Wembley, Scotland defeated England 1-0
£600-£800

372

Chris Killen green and black No.33 Celtic v.
Arsenal Champions League match issued
short-sleeved shirt, 2009, Nike, XL with crew-
neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered KILLEN, the right sleeve
with Champions League flash, the other with
UEFA Respect flash with COA from Arsenal

55



kitman The above shirt was issued to Killen for
the Champions League match against Arsenal
played on 26th August 2009 at The Emirates,
Arsenal defeated Celtic 3-1

£140-£180

373

Rare white airtex un-numbered Scotland 1978
World Cup short-sleeved shirt, 1978, Umbro,
38/40in with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge, inscribed The Scottish Football
Association, FIFA World Cup, Argentina

1978 The above shirt is one of the official un-
numbered spare produced for the 1978 Finals
Provenance: Convery Auctions, Sporting
Memorabilia, 28th May 2011, Lot 417

£700-£900

374

Rab Douglas grey and green No.20 Celtic
Champions League goalkeepers shirt,
2003-04, Umbro, XXL with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE CELTIC
FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the reverse lettered
DOUGLAS, the right sleeve with Champions
League flash

£180-£220

375

56

Michael Gray green and white No.2 Celtic
short-sleeved shirt, 2003, Umbro, L with
button-up collar and embroidered badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB
1888, the front of the shirt autographed by the
squad, the reverse lettered GRAY, the sleeves
with Bank of Scotland Premier League flashes
Michael made seven appearance for Celtic
whilst on loan before joining Blackburn Rovers

£140-£180

-

376

David Marshall grey No.22 Celtic League
goalkeepers shirt, 2004-05, Umbro, XXL with
crew-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered MARSHALL, the sleeves
with Bank of Scotland Premier League flashes

£160-£180

377

Magnus Hedman lime green and black No.21
Celtic Champions League goalkeepers shirt,
2004-05 Umbro, XXL with crew-neck collar
and embroidered badge inscribed THE CELTIC
FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the reverse lettered
HEDMAN, the right sleeve with Champions
League flash

£160-£180
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378

Rab Douglas grey and green No.20 Celtic
goalkeepers shirt, 2002-03, Umbro, XXL with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the
reverse lettered DOUGLAS, the sleeves with
Bank of Scotland Premier League flashes

£160-£180

379

Garry O'Connor white and sky blue No.10
Scotland match issued long-sleeved shirt,
2007, Diadora XL with crew-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed SCOTLAND,
the reverse autographed, the right sleeve with
UEFA Euro 2008 flash  Provenance: Henry
Cook Collection Lots 202,203,206 and 379
relate to the career of Garry O’Connor

£150-£200

380

David Weir maroon and gold No.5 Scotland

v. Georgia match issued long-sleeved

shirt, 2007, Diadora, XL with v-neck collar

and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
SCOTLAND, the right sleeve with UEFA Euro
2008 qualifying flash In the qualifying match
played on 17th October 2007 in Tbilisi, Georgia
defeated Scotland 2-0 Provenance: Henry
Cook/Alasdair Thorburn Collection

£160-£180

381

Steven Thompson blue and white No.14
Scotland v. Faroe Islands match issue short-
sleeved shirt, 2002, Fila, XL with v-neck collar
and embroidered cloth badge inscribed SFA
In the match played on 7th September 2002
in Toftir, Scotland and the Faroe Islands drew
the match 2-2 Provenance: Henry Cook
Collection

£160-£180

©

382

Neil Simpson red and blue No.15 Scotland

v. Uruguay match issued short-sleeved

shirt, 1983, Umbro, L with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE SCOTTISH
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION ' In the match
played on 21st September 1983 at Hampden
Park, Scotland defeated Uruguay 2-0, Simpson
was an unused sub Provenance: Henry Cook
Collection

£200-£300

383

Andrei Kanchelskis red, white and blue No.7
Rangers short-sleeved shirt, 19999-2000,
Nike, XL with v-neck collar and embroidered
badge inscribed RFC, the reverse lettered
KANCHELSKIS

£180-£220
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384

Yellow and black No.17 Alloa Athletic v.
Airdrieonians Bells Challenge Cup Final long-
sleeved shirt, 2001, Pendle, 44 with v-neck
collar and printed badge, the sleeves with Bell’'s
Scottish Football League flashes In the match
played on 14th October 2001 at Broadwood
Stadium, Airdrie defeated Alloa 2-1

£180-£220

385

lain Campbell dark blue No.25 Dunfermline
Athletic v. Celtic League Cup Final short-
sleeved shirt, 2006, TFG, XL with crew-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
D.A.F.C., CIS CUP FINAL 2006, the reverse
lettered I. CAMPBELL, the sleeves with CIS
Cup Final flashes with COA stating shirt was
match issued/worn 2006 C.L.S.Final In the final
played on 19th March 2006 at Hampden, Celtic
defeated Dunfermline 3-0

£220-£250

386

Sky blue No.16 Stirling Albion long-sleeved
shirt, 1991-92, Spall, 42/44in. with button-up
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
Stirling Albion FC, 2ND DIVISION CHAMPIONS
1990-91

£140-£180

387

Blue Scotland v. Wales International long-
sleeved shirt, 1938-39, MoreMac, 40 with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed S v W, 1938-39, multiple moth holes
front and back, staining to collar The above
shirt was gained by Wales International Horace
Cumer as a swap after his 2nd international
appearance, in the match against Scotland
played on 9th November 1938 at Tynecastle,
Scotland defeated Wales 3-2

£350-£550

388

Green and white Ireland v. Wales International
long-sleeved shirt, 1938-39, The Athletic
Stores, 38 with button-up collar and
embroidered cloth badge, some moths holes
and areas of discoloration The above shirt was
gained by Wales International Horace Cumer
as a swap on his 3rd and final international
appearance, in the match against Ireland played
15th March 1938 at The Racecourse, Wales
defeated Ireland, 3-1, Cumner scoring his only
international goal

£350-£550

389

Red and white No.3 Aberdeen long-sleeved
shirt, 1985-86, Adidas, L with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed AFC, PREMIER
LEAGUE CHAMPIONS 1985, few moth holes

£300-£500
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390

Blue and white No.14 Greenock Morton short-
sleeved shirt, 1984-85, Pony with v-neck collar
and embroidered badge inscribed MORTON
FOOTBALL CLUB 1874

£160-£180

391

White and black No.5 Albion Rovers long-
sleeved shirt, 1983-85, Sports Conscious Ltd
with v-neck collar and printed badge and first
sponsor decal, faded

£160-£180

392

White and black No.8 Dunfermline Athletic
long-sleeved shirt, 1997-98, Avec, L with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed DAFC, the sleeves Scottish Football
League flashes

£130-£150
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393

Yellow and black No.2 East Fife short-sleeved
shirt, 1993-95, 44-46 with button-up collar
and embroidered badge inscribed EAST FIFE
FOOTBALL CLUB, SCOTLAND

£130-£150

394

Green and white No.5 Hibernian long-sleeved
shirt, 1992-94, Bukta, 46-48 with button-up
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
Hibernian Football Club, 1875 Edinburgh, some
staining

£160-£180
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395

Yellow and red Partick Thistle long-sleeved
shirt, 1989-90, Umbro, L with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed PARTICK
THISTLE FOOTBALL CLUB 1876

£160-£180
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396

Blue and white No.16 Greenock Morton long-
sleeved shirt, 1989-90, Matchwinner, 42-44
with button-neck collar and printed

£120-£140
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397

Black and gold No.8 Livingston short-sleeved
shirt, 1995-96, Russell Athletic with button-up
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
LIVINGSTON F.C. 1974, the sleeves with Scottish
Football League flashes

£120-£140

398

Blue and white No.10 Falkirk long-sleeved shirt,
1980-81, Bukta with v-neck collar and printed
badge all but faded

£110-£130

399

White red and black No.13 Clydebank short-
sleeved shirt, 1977-78, Umbro, Mens with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed CLYDEBANK F.C., some staining

£300-£500
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400

Yellow, red and white No.12 Albion Rovers short-
sleeved shirt, 1988-89, Midfield Sports, 42 with
v-neck collar and printed badge, rubbed

£160-£180

401

White and black No.13 Dunfermline Athletic
short-sleeved shirt, 1990-92, Umbro, L with
button-up collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed D.A.F.C.

£120-£140

DALZIEL

402

White and red No.3 Airdrieonians long-sleeved
shirt, 1989-90, Bukta, L with v-neck collar

and embroidered cloth badge inscribed A.F.C,
AIRDRIEONIANS, some discolouration

£160-£180
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403

Sky blue and dark blue No.16 Ayr United short-
sleeved shirt, 1988-90, Bukta, L with v-neck
style collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed AU, AYR UNITED F.C.

£160-£180

404

David Moss red and blue No.10 Falkirk long-
sleeved shirt, 1998, Le Coq Sportif, 46/48 with
button-up collar and embroidered badge
inscribed FALKIRK, the reverse autographed by
David Moss

£120-£140

405

Steven Boyack dark blue and white No.7
Dundee long-sleeved shirt, 1999-2000, Xara,
XL with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed DFC, 1893, the reverse lettered
BOYACK, the sleeves with Bank of Scotland
SPL flashes

£120-£150
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406

Yellow and black No.11 East Fife short-sleeved
shirt, 1990-91, New Olympic, 42/44 with v-neck
collar and printed badge, faded, stained and
number badly faded

£140-£180

407

White red and black Clydebank short-sleeved
shirt, 1983-85, Umbro, OSM with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
CLYDEBANK F.C., some staining

£140-£180
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408

Jim Brogan blue and white No.6 Scottish
Football League v. Football League match
worn long-sleeved shirt, 1971, Bukta, 42 with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed SCOTTISH FOOTBALL LEAGUE
The above shirt was worn by Jim Brogan and
gained by Tom Brown as a swap after the
match. In the match played on 17th March 1971
at Hampden, The Football League defeated
Scottish League 1-0

£400-£600

409

Yellow and black Heart of Midlothian
goalkeepers long-sleeved shirt, 1998-99,
Olympic Sports, XXL with crew-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed H.M.FC
1874

£120-£140

410

Mehdi Taouil maroon No.21Heart of Midlothian
short-sleeved shirt, 2011, Umbro, M with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed H.M.FC 1874, the reverse lettered
TAOUIL

£110-£130
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41

Marvin Andrews red No.5 Rangers short-
sleeved shirt, 2004-05, Diadora with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed RFA,
the reverse lettered ANDREWS, the sleeves
with Bank of Scotland Premier League flashes

£140-£180

412

lan Durrant red No.10 Kilmarnock long-
sleeved shirt, TFG, XL with v-neck collar

and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
CONFIDEMUS KILMARNOCK FC., the reverse
lettered DURRANT, the sleeves with Bank of
Scotland Premier League flashes

£140-£180

413

Darren O’Dea green and black No.48 Celtic

v. Arsenal Champions League match worn
short-sleeved shirt, 2009, Nike, L with crew-
neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered O'DEA, the right sleeve
with Champions League flash, the other with
UEFA Respect flash with COA from Arsenal
kitman The above shirt was worn by O’Dea in
the Champions League match against Arsenal
played on 26th August 2009 at The Emirates,
Arsenal defeated Celtic 3-1

£120-£150

414

Georgios Samaras white No.9 Celtic short-
sleeved shirt, 2009-10, Nike, XL with v-neck
collar and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the
reverse lettered SAMARAS, the sleeves with
Clydesdale Bank Premier League flashes

£120-£150

415

Hugh Cowan yellow and black No.4 Ferranti
Thistle match worn long-sleeved shirt, late
1960s/early 1970s with v-neck style collar and
embroidered cloth badge, areas of material
pull, number faded with COA from Keith
Anderson The above shirt was worn by Hugh
Cowan for Ferranti Thistle who later became
Meadowbank Thistle

£250-£350

%

416

Mikael Lustig yellow and blue No.2 Sweden v.
Finland match issued short-sleeved shirt, 2011,
Umbro, L with v-neck collar and embroidered
cloth badge inscribed SvFF with Sweden -
Finland Rasunda Stadium 7 June 2011 decal,
the reverse lettered LUSTIG, the sleeves with
Euro 2012 Qualifiers flashes In the match
played on 7th June 2011 at Rasunda Stadium,
Sweden defeated Finland 5-0

£150-£200

417

Red and white No.13 Aberdeen short-sleeved
shirt, 1990-91, Umbro, L with button-up collar
and embroidered badge inscribed ABERDEEN
FOOTBALL CLUB, AFC 1903

£220-£250

418

Blue and white un-numbered 2000 Scottish
Cup Final short-sleeved shirt, Nike, L with
v-neck collar and embroidered badge inscribed
RFC, TENNENTS SCOTTISH CUP FINAL 2000
The above is an official un-number example
produced for the 2000 final v. Aberdeen.

£250-£350

419
White and red Airdrieonians No.2 short-sleeved
shirt, 1977-78, Bukta, L with v-neck style collar

£250-£350

420

Red and white No.14 Hamilton Academicals
long-sleeved shirt, 1992-93, Matchwinner,
42/44 with button-up collar and embroidered
badge inscribed HAMILTON ACADEMICAL
FOOTBALL CLUB 1875

£120-£150
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Marvin Andrews gold and black No.5 Livingston
V. Hibernian 2004 match issued CIS Cup Final
short-sleeved shirt, Jerzees with crew-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed
LIVINGSTON F.C., WEST LOTHIAN, C.I.S. CUP
FINAL 2003-4, the reverse lettered ANDREWS,
the sleeves with The CIS Insurance Cup flashes
In the match played on 14th March 2004,
Livingston defeated Hibs 2-0, Andrews worn
long-sleeved example for the final

£220-£280

422

Davie Kirkwood red and white No.11
Airdrieonians v. Rangers Scottish Cup Final
short-sleeved shirt, 1992, Hummel with button-
up collar and sponge badge and inscribed
SCOTTISH CUP FINAL 1992 In the final match
played on 9th May 1992 at Hampden, Rangers
defeated Airdrieonians 2-1

£250-£350

423

Steven Davies, blue No.7 Rangers Champions
League short-sleeved shirt, 2009-10, Umbro,
XL with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed RFC, the reverse lettered davies, the
right sleeve with Champions League flash

£140-£180

TENNENT’S

424

Kirk Broadfoot blue and white No.4 Rangers
Champions League short-sleeved shirt,
2010-11, Umbro, XL with button-up collar and
embroidered badge inscribed RFC, the reverse
lettered broadfoot, the right sleeved with
Champions League flash, the other with UEFA
Respect flash

£150-£200

425

Tangerine and black No.15 Dundee United long-
sleeved shirt, 1989-91, Asics, L with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed
DUNDEE UNITED FC, the front of the shirt
autographed by the squad

£160-£180
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Extremely rare

Benfica v. Rangers Friendly
match programme,

10th February 1948

Estimate
£800-1,200



426

Lionel Anisworth amber and claret No.25
Motherwell shot-sleeved shirt, 2014-15, Puma,
M with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed MOTHERWELL F.C. EST 1886,
the front dedicated and autographed To Peter
Thanks for Everything, the reverse lettered
AINSWORTH, the reverse also autographed by

Ainsworth
‘ '
o

£100-£150
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427
lan Durrant blue and white No.10 Kilmarnock
short-sleeved shirt, 1998-99, Puma, XL with
v-neck collar and embroidered cloth badge
inscribed CONFIDEMUS, KILMARNOCK F.C.,

the reverse lettered DURRANT, the sleeves with
Scottish Premier League flashes

£150-£200
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428

Green and white Celtic short-sleeved shirt,
1977-78, Umbro, 38cm with v-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed THE CELTIC
FOOTBALL CLUB 1888 with official No.4 Celtic
shorts and Celtic Hong Kong tie pin The above
shirt and shorts were formerly the property

of Jim Steel, Celtic masseur. This was the first
season Celtic used club badges on their shirts

£700-£1,000

64

429

Zheng Zhi green and white No.27 Celtic short-
sleeved shirt, 2009-10, Nike, M with v-neck
collar and embroidered badge inscribed THE
CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888, the reverse
lettered ZHENG, the sleeves with Clydesdale
Bank premier League flashes

£120-£140

430

Rab Douglas black and green No.20 Celtic
goalkeepers shirt, 2002-03, Umbro, XXL with
crew-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB

1888, the reverse lettered DOUGLAS, the
sleeves with Bank of Scotland Premier League
champions flashes

£100-£150

431

Stuart Kerr green and black No.1 Celtic
goalkeepers shirt, 1997-98, Umbro, XL with
crew-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the front dedicated and autographed

£150-£200

432

Glen Loovens green and white No.22 Celtic

v. Arsenal short-sleeved shirt, 2009, Nike, XL
with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed THE CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB 1888,
the reverse lettered LOOVENS, the right sleeve
with Champions League flash the other with
UEFA Respect flash, with COA from Arsenal
kitman In the match played on 18th August
20009, Arsenal defeated Celtic 2-0

£120-£150

433

White, red and black No.4 Clyde short-sleeved
shirt, 1993-94, Matchwinner, 46/48 with
button-up collar and embroidered badge
inscribed CLYDE F.C., FOUNDED 1878 The
embroidered badge is in-correct, the Glasgow
club was formed in 1877

£120-£140
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434

Amber and black No.4 Meadowbank Thistle
long-sleeved shirt, 1991-92, Ribero, 44-46 with
button-up collar and sponge badge

£120-£150

435

James Morrison blue and white No.10 Scotland
v. Brazil short-sleeved shirt, 2011, Adidas, L
with crew-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed Scotland with INTERNATIONAL
CHALLENGE MATCH BRAZIL V. SCOTLAND
EMIRATES STADIUM 27TH MARCH 2011 decal,
the reverse lettered MORRISON The shirt was
given to Arsenal kitman by Brazilian kitman,
unwashed. In the match played on 27th March
2011 at the Emirates, Brazil defeated Scotland
2-0

£150-£200
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436

Lionel Charbonnier white and sky blue No.22
Rangers Champions League goalkeepers
shirt, 2000, Nike, XL with crew-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed RFC, the reverse
lettered CHARBONNIER, the right sleeve with
Champions League flash

£120-£140

437

David Hopkins blue No.7 Scotland v.
Czechoslovakia long-sleeved shirt, 1999,
Umbro, XL with button-up collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed THE
SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION, the
front of the shirt autographed by the Scotland
squad Inthe match played on 31st Match 199
at Celtic Park, The Czechs defeated Scotland

2-1, the shirt was given to the Leeds kitman by
David Hopkins

£160-£180
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438

Extremely rare Benfica v. Rangers Friendly
match programme, 10th February 1948 spine
taped and detached, horizontal and vertical
folds, stained and some tearing at folds

£800-£1,200
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439

Collection of Rangers, Celtic and other Scottish
club match programmes including European
examples and Scotland International match
programmes (a lot)

£70-£100
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440

Rangers v. East Fife, Scottish Cup Final, match
programme, 22nd April 19950 signs of folds,
some staining

£80-£120
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Celtic v. Inter Milan European Cup Final match
programme, 25th May 1967 some slight
staining on cover

£100-£150
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442

1953 Coronation Cup semi-final double match
programme Celtic v Manchester United,
Newecastle United v. Hibernian, 16th May 1953
sign of folds, wear to spins and some staining
and Celtic v. Racing Club, 18th October 1967 (2)

£80-£120

443

Scotland v. Switzerland International match
programme, 15th May 1946 seven other
Scotland International match programmes
1950 to 1964 and Ireland v. Scotland, 21st
October 1967

£140-£180
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Western Province v. Motherwell Tour match Falkirk v. Celtic match programme, 27th April
programme, 30th June 1934 played at 1974 text on team pages

Hartlevale From Ben Ellis former Motherwell
player collection £30-£50

£150-£200
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448
Rangers v. Dundee, N0.386 postponed match
445 programme, 15th January 1966
B.C. Allstars v. Heart of Midlothian Tour match £300-£500
programme, 4th June 1960 signs of fold
£70-£90
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Six Edinburgh Select Charity match

programmes, 1950s and 1960s comprising
446 Wolverhampton Wanderers, 6th August 1949,
Western Province v. Aberdeen Tour match 1st August 1953, Birmingham City, 4th August
programme, 28th May 1927 some tearing to 1956, Liverpool, 2nd August 1958, Burnley, 5th

edges August 1961and 4th August 1962 (6)
£150-£200 £120-£150
66

450

Two Celtic v. Hearts Scottish Cup Final match
programmes, 21st April 1956 signs of folds,
one with text score, Hibernian v. East Fife,
League Cup semi-final match programme,
10th October 1953, folds and some tearing
and Celtic v. Rangers, Scottish League Cup
final programme, 19th October 1957, folds and
punch holes (4)

£100-£150
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451

Seven Hearts away match programmes 1950s
and 1960s comprising Queen of the South,
27th February 1954, Dundee, 12th January 1957,
Motherwell, 6th April 1957, Celtic, 18th April
1959, Falkirk, 22nd March 1958, Falkirk, 21st
Match 1959, Third Lanark, 19th October 1963,
all with punch holes, Third Lanark v. Hearts
Scottish League Cup Final, 24th October 1959
and Partick Thistle v. Hearts, Scottish League
Cup Final, 25th October 1958 (9)

£140-£180
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452

Four Hearts Reserve match programmes 1950s
comprising Aberdeen “A” 13th March 1954, East
Fife “A", 12th August 1953, Hibernian “A”, 29th
August 1953 and Rangers “A’, Scottish 2nd

Xl, Cup-Semi-Final, 13th March 1954, all with
punch holes

£80-£120

453

Thirty-five Hibernian match programmes from
1957 to 1960 including League, League Cup,
Friendly and Scottish Cup examples, some with
punch holes

£120-£150

Eighteen Hibernian match programmes, 1952
t0 1955 including League, Scottish Cup and
reserve league programmes Dundee, 14th

April 1956, Hearts, 23rd April 1956, Celtic, 25th
April 1956, Stirling Albion, 28th April 1956 and
Hibernian handbook, 1947-48, some with punch
holes (19)

£150-£200
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455

Five Hibernian match programmes comprising
Stade Rheims, European Cup semi-final, 2nd
leg, 18th April 1956, Vasco Da Gama, 30th

April 1956, International Select, Lawrie Reilly
Testimonial, 15th December 1958, Edmonton
All-Stars, 28th May 1978 at Clarke Stadium and
Pat Stanton Testimonial 30th April 1978

£120-£150

ENGLAND

England v. Scotland, International match
programme, 14th April 1934 lacking covers,
Scotland v. Switzerland international match
programme, 26th April 1950, Scotland v.
England, 3rd April 1954, Scotland v. England
“B” International match programme, 11th March
1953, played at Easter Road. Berwick Rangers
v. Rangers, 28th January 1967, punch holes
and six Third Lanark home and away match
programmes 1962-63 etc (a lot)

£120-£150

457

Collection of forty-one Heart of Midlothian
match programmes from 1952 to 1953
including League, League and Scottish Cup
examples, some with punch holes

£140-£180

458

Collection of twenty Heart of Midlothian match
programmes from 1950s to 60s including
Inter-Cities Fairs Cup, Testimonial, European
Cup, Friendly match programmes, some with
punch holes

£120-£150
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459

Collection of forty-four Heart of Midlothian
match programmes from 1956 to 1964
including League, League Cup, many with
punch holes

£80-£120

460

Collection of forty-five Heart of Midlothian
match programmes from 1954 to 1957
including League, League Cup and East of
Scotland Shield examples, many with punch
holes

£120-£150

461

Fourteen Rangers match programmes and
ticket autographed by John Greig, 1960-70s
some bearing autographs including John
Greig, Jim Baxter, Eric Caldow, David Wilson,
programmes include Jack Kelsey testimonial,
1963, Torino, Motherwell, Newcastle, Everton,
Dundee etc

£100-£150
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462

Eighteen assorted International and European
Football Programmes. including England v
Scotland April 4th 1936, Glasgow Rangers v
Red Star Belgrade European Cup play off at
Highbury and Scotland v England, 5th April
1952, Hampden Park Glasgow, all programmes
show some signs of wear, edge damage,
staining with some having evidence of rust
around staples etc.

£180-£200
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463

England v Scotland International match
programme, 17th April 1926 match played at
Old Trafford, lacking staples, rust marks, covers
stained

£600-£800
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464

Willie Morgan blue Scotland v. Denmark
International cap with gilt tassel and braiding
embroidered Scotland crest and inscribed
Denmark 1973 The above cap represents
Morgan’s sixth appearance, in the World Cup
qualifying match played on 18th October in
Copenhagen, Scotland defeated Denmark
4-1, Morgan scoring his only International
goal in this match. The peak of the cap

has been incorrectly embroidered 1973
Provenance: Christie’s South Kensington,
Football Memorabilia, including Willie Morgan

68

Collection, 30th March 2006, Lot 37

£600-£800

465

Willie Morgan blue Scotland v. Brazil
International cap, 1973 with gilt tassel

and braiding embroidered Scotland crest

and inscribed Brazil 1973 The above cap
represents Morgan’s fifth appearance, in

the match played on 30th June 1973, Brazil
defeated Scotland 1-0 Provenance: Christie’s
South Kensington, Football Memorabilia,
including Willie Morgan Collection, 30th March
2006, Lot 42

£600-£800

466

Willie Morgan blue Scotland v. Brazil
International cap, 1974 with gilt tassel

and braiding embroidered Scotland crest

and inscribed Brazil 1974 The above cap
represents Morgan’s twentieth appearance,

in the World Cup group match played on 18th
June 1974, Brazil and Scotland drew the match
0-0 Provenance: Christie’s South Kensington,
Football Memorabilia, including Willie Morgan
Collection, 30th March 2006, Lot 46

£600-£800

467

Johnny Byrne blue England v. Portugal
International cap, 1964 velvet cap with
embroidered three lion badge and inscribed
Portugal v. England 1964 The above cap
represents Byrne’s 5th appearance for England,
in the match played on 17th May 1964 at the
National Stadium, Lisbon, England defeated
Portugal 4-3, Byrne scoring an international
hat trick Provenance: Christie’s South
Kensington, Football Memorabilia, 30th March
2006, Lot 15

£2,000-£3,000

468

Pair of vintage leather football boots believed to
have been worn by Mark Jones size 6,1950s,
in used condition, leather uppers with moulded
rubber sole and studs Provenance: Sotheby’s
Football Memorabilia, 14th July 2000, Lot 20

£600-£800

469

Manchester United League Champions
1964-65 autographed photograph depicting
the team with League Championship Troy
and Charity Shield, the mount bearing twelve
autographs including Law, Charlton, Cantwell,
Best, Sadler Crerand etc, framed and glazed,
36 x 41cm overall

£150-£200

470

Peter Shilton blue England v. Scotland Rous
Cup International cap, 1984-85 the blue velvet
cap with white tassel and silvered braiding,
embroidered with the England three lion crest
inscribed SCOTLAND 1984-85 The above
cap represents Shilton’s 70th appearance

for England, in the inaugural Rous Cup

match match played on 25th May 1985 at
Hampden Park, Scotland defeated England 1-0
Provenance: The Peter Shilton Collection

£1,500-£2,000
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47

Scottish League v. English League menu card,
1949 held at The City Chambers 22nd March
1949

£50-£80

472
Manchester United player issued tour itinerary,
1967 from the tour of Australia 1967

£200-£300

473
Manchester United player issued tour itinerary,
1968 from the pre season tour of 1968

£200-£300

474

Manchester United player issued tour itinerary,
1970 from the tour of Bermuda, Canada and
the United States of America in 1970

£200-£300

475

Manchester United player issued tour itinerary,
1971 from the tour of Austria and Switzerland
in 1971

£200-£300

476

Manchester United player issued tour itinerary,
1972 from the close season tour to Majorca,
Greece and Israel in 1972

£200-£300

MANCHESTER UNITED
FOOTBALL ELUB LT
FIRST DIVISIDN CHAMPIONS

ar7

Manchester United large official red and white
1951-1952 First Division Champions flag with
stitched lettering MANCHESTER UNITED
FOOTBALL CLUB LTD, FIRST DIVISION
CHAMPIONS 1951-52, discoloured and areas of
staining, 67 x 90in. The above flag was given
to the vendor by an Old Trafford groundsman
approximately 50 years ago and was flown over
the stadium

£1,000-£1,500

478

Canadian Tour 1950 autographed menu card
the inside cover autographed by the squad
including Nat Lofthouse, Jimmy Hagen, Stanley
Milburn, Harry Johnston, Les Medley etc

£150-£200
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479

Black and white Royal Air Force team line-up
photograph, May 1945 the reverse bearing
fifteen autographed including Stan Mortensen,
Stanley Matthews, Neil Franklin, Bert Brown
Freddie Hall etc

£120-£150

480

Page of England player autographs 20th
November 1951 including Billy Wright, Stan
Pearson, Tom Finney, Bill Nicholson, Stan
Mortensen, etc and also signed by England
manager Walter Winterbottom

£150-£200

481

Manchester United Treble Season 1999 replica
trophies hallmarked sterling silver scale
replicas of the Premier League, F.A. Cup and
UEFA Champions League trophies, a limited
number of these commemorative replicas were
produced by the same company that produced
the originals and were given to Manchester
United players and officials, mounted on
mahogany plinth, 60.5cm wide, trophies
approximately 22cm high

£7,000-£9,000

482

Bobby McNeal 9ct gold Football League v.
Southern League Inter-League medal, 1912 the
obverse inscribed THE FOOTBALL LEAGUE

70

SOUTHERN LEAGUE, the reverse inscribed
THE FOOTBALL LEAGUE V. SOUTHERN
LEAGUE, Sept 30th 1912, R. McNeal, 16grms
In the match played on 30th September 1912
at Old Trafford, The Football League defeated
Southern League 2-1

£500-£800

483

Bobby McNeal 15¢t gold Southern League v.
The Football League Inter-League medal, 1914
the obverse inscribed THE FOOTBALL LEAGUE
SOUTHERN LEAGUE, the reverse inscribed
LONDON, FEB: 9TH 1914, FOOTBALL LEAGUE
3 SOUTHERN LEAGUE 1R. McNeal, 18grms In
the match played on 9th February 1914 at The
Den, The Football League defeated Southern
League 3-1

£500-£800

484

Bobby McNeal 15¢t gold The Football League v.
Scottish League Inter-League medal, 1914 the
obverse inscribed THE FOOTBALL LEAGUE
ENGLAND V. SCOTLAND, the reverse inscribed
The Football League v. Scottish League, March
21st 1914, R. McNeal, with ring suspension,
17grms In the match played on 21st March 1914
at Turf Moor, The Scottish League defeated The
Football League 3-2

£500-£800

485

Ray Kennedy red and white No.5 Liverpool
long-sleeved shirt, 1979-82, Umbro, OS Mens
with v-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed L.F.C., the front of the shirt bearing
nine autographed including Ray Kennedy, Phil
Neal, Phil Thompson, Alan Kennedy, Jimmy
Case, Ray Clemence, areas of staining front and
back, collar, cuffs and number The shirt was
gifted to the vendor’s father who was a police
officer by Ray Kennedy

£600-£800

486

Frank Lampard white No.8 England v. Denmark
match issued short-sleeve shirt, 2011, Umbro,
40 with v-neck collar and embroidered three
lion badge with v DENMARK 2011 decal, the
reverse lettered LAMPARD In the match played
on 9th February 2011in Copenhagen, England
defeated Denmark 2-1, Lampard was captain

£300-£500
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487

David Beckham white No.7 England v. Austria
match issued long-sleeve shirt, 2007, Umbro, L
with v-neck collar and embroidered three lion
badge inscribed ENGLAND with AUSTRIA v
ENGLAND 16.11.2007 decal, the reverse lettered
BECKHAM In the match played on 16th
November 2007 in Vienna, England defeated
Austria 1-0

n



£1,000-£1,500

488

Peter Crouch white No.9 England v. Andorra
match issued long-sleeve shirt, 2006, Umbro,
XL with v-neck collar and embroidered three
lion badge inscribed ENGLAND with ENGLAND
V. ANDORRA 02.09.2006 decal, the reverse
lettered CROUCH, the right sleeve with UEFA
Euro 2008 flash In the match played on

2nd September 2006 at Wembley, England
defeated Andorra 5-0, Crouch scoring two

goals
- ©

£450-£550
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489

Wayne Rooney white No.9 England v.
Macedonia match issued long-sleeve shirt,
2006, Umbro, L with v-neck collar and
embroidered three lion badge inscribed
ENGLAND with ENGLAND V. MACEDONIA
07.10.2006 decal, the reverse lettered ROONEY,
the right sleeve with UEFA Euro 2008 flash In
the match played on 7th October 2006, 2nd
September 2006 at Old Trafford, England and
Macedonia drew the match 0-0

£400-£600

490

David Beckham red and white No.7 England
v. Estonia match issued long-sleeve shirt,
2007, Umbro, L with crew-neck collar and

72

embroidered three lion badge inscribed
ENGLAND with ESTONIA v ENGLAND
06.06.2007 decal, the reverse lettered
BECKHAM, the right sleeve with UEFA Euro
2008 flash In the match played on 16th
November 2007 in Vienna, England defeated
Austria 1-0

£1,000-£1,500

491

Son Heung-Min red No.7 South Korea v. Iran
short-sleeved shirt, 2017, Nike, L with v-neck
collar and printed badge, the reverse lettered
SON Heungmin, the sleeves with FIFA Russia
2018 qualifying flashes In the World Cup
qualifying match played on 31st August 2017,
South Korean and Iran drew the match 0-0, the
shirt was given to Spurs backroom

£400-£600

492

Michael Owen red and white No.10 Liverpool
Champions League short-sleeved shirt,
2002-03, Reebok with v-neck collar and
embroidered cloth badge inscribed YOU'LL
NEVER WALK ALONE LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL
CLUB EST. 1892, the reverse lettered OWEN,
the right sleeve with Champions League flash

£350-£550

493

David Beckham blue and red No.7 Manchester
United v. PSV Eindhoven long-sleeve shirt,
2000, Umbro, XL with crew-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed MANCHESETER
UNITED, the reverse lettered BECKHAM, the
right sleeve with Champions League flash In
the match played on 26th September 2000 in
Eindhoven PSV defeated Manchester United
3-1,Beckham replaced Scholes in the 70th
minute

£1,500-£2,000

494

Paul Scholes white and red No.18 Manchester
United match issued short-sleeve shirt, 2010-
201, Umbro, XL with crew-neck collar and
embroidered badge inscribed MANCHESETER
UNITED, the reverse lettered SCHOLES, the
sleeves with Barclays Premier League flashes

£400-£600

495

Gary Neville red and black No.2 Manchester
United short-sleeve shirt, 2003-04, Nike, M
with crew-neck collar and embroidered badge
inscribed MANCHESETER UNITED, the reverse
lettered G. NEVILLE, the sleeves with Barclays
Premiership Champions 2002-2003 flashes

£600-£800

496

Michael Owen red and white No.10 Liverpool
short-sleeved shirt, 2002-03, Reebok, 42-44
with v-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE
LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUB EST. 1892,

the reverse lettered OWEN, the sleeves with
Barclaycard Premiership flashes

£300-£500

497

Dijibril Cisse red and white No.9 Liverpool

v. CSKA Moscow Super Cup match issued
short-sleeved shirt, 2005, Reebok, XL with
crew-neck collar and embroidered cloth
badge inscribed YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE
LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUB EST. 1892,
MONACO 2005 UEFA SUPER CUP the reverse
lettered CISSE, the right sleeve with Super Cup
flash In the final played on 26th August 2005
in Monaco, Liverpool defeated CSKA 3-1, Cisse
scoring two goals and voted Man of the Match

£700-£1,000

498

Gary Neville white No.2 England v. Macedonia
short-sleeve shirt, 2006, Umbro, L with

v-neck collar and embroidered three lion
badge inscribed ENGLAND with ENGLAND
V.MACEDONIA 07.10.2006 decal, the reverse
lettered G. NEVILLE, the right sleeve with UEFA
Euro 2008 flash, unwashed In the match

played on 7th October 2006, 2nd September
2006 at Old Trafford, England and Macedonia
drew the match 0-0

£400-£600

499

Gianluigi Lentini white and blue No11 Italy

v. Scotland International long-sleeved shirt,
1992, Diadora, L with crew-neck collar

and embroidered cloth badge inscribed
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO
with letter of provenance from David Bini
stating the shirt was worn by Lentini in the
match against Scotland In the match played on
18th November 1992 at Ibrox, Italy and Scotland
drew the match 0-0 Provenance: Graham
Budd Auctions, Sporting Memorabilia, 12th May
2009, Lot 34

£300-£500
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